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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 1
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
53348 3D MOLECULAR DESIGNS, LLC (P)
230704 288271 04/ 09/ 2018 060118 137041 1,968.99 06/01/2018 INV PD rchs-3D MOLECULAR DESI GN
I NVO CE: 6117
48953 4 | MPRINT INC
?ﬁS%F%E'62748%g7493 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136761 283.18 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS- COFFEE MJGS
230458 289084  05/11/2018 060118 137042 1,729.73 06/01/2018 INV PD STUSER-G veaways for Activitie
I N\VO CE: 6302503
2,012.91
160 A & S ELECTRI C SUPPLY, | NC
228368 04/ 28/ 2018 051818 136762 9.44 05/18/2018 INV PD DO EXHAUST FAN REPAI R
I N\VO CE: 665041
229634 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136762 49.50 05/18/2018 INV PD OV5-LICGHTS
I N\VO CE: 665253
229635 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136762 76.88 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-HVAC CHECK
I N\VO CE: 665343
229899 156684  05/08/2018 051818 136762 35.28 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RHS-LIGHTS
I N\VO CE: 665415
171.10
52181 A-1 AMUSEMENT & PARTY RENTAL, INC (O
229621 289247 05/ 18/ 2018 051818 136763 749.00 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SCHOOL CELEBRATI ON
I NVO CE: 34289
270 A-1 ELECTRI C MOTCR SERVI CE
?ES%F%E'4426 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136764 699. 90 05/18/2018 INV PD QOV5- CONDENSER MOTOR
%%ﬁé?%E.4463 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136764 345.91 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS- COND. FAN REPAI R
?Eﬁgf%E:4691 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136764 26.80 05/18/2018 INV PD MAKERSPACE- FI LTERS/ BELTS
%%B%?%E.4870 156826  05/10/ 2018 051818 136764 96.90 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-CHECK BEARI NGS/ BELTS
?Eﬁ%FEE:4938 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137043 356.84 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-HVAC REPAIR
%EB%P%E.SOZG 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137043 78.45 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-AC CHECK
230601 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137043 2,084.76 06/01/2018 INV PD QOWVB- MOTORS
I NvOl CE: 5392
3, 689. 56
47747 AB CONSULTI NG
228961 289188  05/09/2018 051818 136765 17,722.50 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-AB TUTOR LI CENSE UPGRADE
I N\VO CE: 15659

530 ABLE NET
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 2
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230434 288841 05/ 01/ 2018 060118 137044 48.40 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-EBD rm supplies(44)
I NvO CE: CI 1805175
630 ACCU- TEX SI GNS & BANNERS
IZﬁS\)/%ZéE 04191586848 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136766 225.00 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS-OFFI CAL DECALS FOR ESCAP
230234 286810  05/08/2018 060118 137045 75.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TRANS-DECALS FOR MAI NTENANCE T
I N\VO CE: 52924
300. 00
49463 ACE HARDWARE
?@83& 20426}?3028 04/ 11/ 2018 051818 136768 17.98 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS- FURNACE LEAK
228216 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136768 26.87 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS- BACKBOARD CABLE
| NVOl CE: 20549/ 1
228499 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136768 12.98 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-
I N\VOl CE: 20572/ 1
228498 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136768 5.67 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-SIGN REPAIR
I NvOl CE: 20573/ 1
228497 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136768 119.80 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-FILL SINK HOLE
I N\VOl CE: 20584/ 1
229896 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136768 9.98 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-INSTALL Gl
| NVvOl CE: 20608/ 1
229945 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136768 4.57 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-SUWP PUWP
I N\VO CE: 20643/ 1
229900 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136768 29.57 05/18/2018 INV PD NAI NT- PAI NT
I NVOl CE: 20649/ 1
229901 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136768 16.57 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-FLAG ROPE
I N\VOl CE: 20663/ 1
230268 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137047 9.99 06/01/2018 INV PD CMs-GOAL REPAIR
I NVvOl CE: 20671/ 1
230603 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137047 6.77 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-FOUNTAI N REPAIR
I N\VvO CE: 20719/ 1
230604 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137047 5.99 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-FOUNTAI N REPAI R
I NVOl CE: 20722/ 1
IZEI(\)/gOEE 20725}?2117 05/17/ 2018 060118 137047 5.58 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS- GREENHOUSE REPAI R
230602 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137047 4.79 06/01/2018 INV PD MAI NT-DRAI N TREAT
I NVOl CE: 20735/ 1
228217 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136767 5.98 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RHS-HANG BULLETI N BOARD
I N\VOl CE: 23777/ 1
228218 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136767 16.26 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-RR REPAIR
I NvOl CE: 23782/ 1
|2§'5\3/4C1]9%E 23822/ 1 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136767 16.99 05/18/2018 INV PD DO I NSTALL CUBI CLE/ PI CTURES
228496 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136767 3.20 05/18/2018 INV PD |NSTALL CUBI CLE/ Pl CTURES
| NVOl CE: 23824/ 1
228494 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136767 25.99 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RR-GARDEN TOCL
I N\VOl CE: 23828/ 1
229637 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136767 15.99 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS-INSTALL SI GN
| NVOI CE: 23844/ 1
230874 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137046 19.98 06/01/2018 INV PD OMS-TILE REPAIR



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 3
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
| N\VO CE: 23974/ 1
230873 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137046 1.50 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-CElLING LEAK
| I\NG CE 23977/ 1
2308 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137046 6.99 06/01/2018 INV PD WRHS-DRAI N COVER
I NVC] CE 23980/ 1
389. 99
48933 ACP DI RECT
230208 288440  05/08/2018 060118 137048 66. 75 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ YARVAN
I NVO CE: 0218347
740 ADAMS, STEPNER, WOLTERMVANN &
229798 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136769 11, 736. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD M SC BILLI NG
I NVO CE: 246460
229797 281445  05/09/ 2018 051818 136769 4,166.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Retainer for SpEd Litigation
I N\VOl CE: 246822
15, 902. 00
840 ADVANCE LOCK SERVI CE, | NC.
229638 05/ 05/ 2018 051818 136770 689. 90 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-DOOR HANDLES
I NVO CE: 591991
53085 ADVANCED MECHANI CAL OF NKY LLC (S)
I2§VC] 2. 1923 03/ 13/ 2018 060118 137049 385.00 06/01/2018 INV PD GV5-BO LER WORK
|2§,\8/%0gE 1975 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136771 582.00 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5- SERVI CE BO LERS
229902 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136771 215.00 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-CH LLER WORK
I N\vO CE: 1987
1, 182. 00
51717 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTI ONS | NC
228329 287797 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136772 150. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- ADVANCE TURF
I N\VOI CE: SO666836A
228328 287797 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136772 450. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- ADVANCE TURF
| N\VO CE: S0668058
230269 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137050 37.50 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-FENCE REPAI R
I N\VOl CE: S0675188
230493 287797 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137050 89. 15 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS- ADVANCE TURF
I N\VO CE: S0675924
726. 65
50353 AFFORDABLE LANGUAGE SERVI CES LTD (S)
?@%4?:5 20675(%88264 05/ 11/ 2018 051818 136773 1,457.03 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Interpreting Services for the
I2§VC] 8. 5094 2%88264 05/ 25/ 2018 060118 137051 1,048.80 06/01/2018 INV PD Interpreting Services for the
230114 288264  05/14/2018 051818 136773 303.96 05/18/2018 INV PD Interpreting Services for the

I NVO CE: T6316
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST
DOCUVENT P.Q NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VOl CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | N\VOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
2, 809. 79

53727 ALLSTATE SI GNS & PRI NTI NG
228559 289057 04/ 28/ 2018 051818 136774 181.00 05/18/2018 INV PD STUSER YMHFA Save the Date Car
I'NVOl CE: 018- 5461

1460 AMVERI CAN BUS & ACCESSORI ES, | NC
?EB%%EE-20091580361 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136775 983.08 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
fﬁggng'20110580361 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136775 53.07 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
?EB%fZE:ZOlllgsossl 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136775 471.41 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
?EB%?%E.20131%80361 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137052 1,103.19 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
?Eﬁ%FZE:20131£80361 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137052 1,743.96 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
?EB%??E.20131%80361 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137052 863.50 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
?Eﬁ%ng:20131%80361 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137052 138.78 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
230239 280361 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137052 586. 66 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
I'NVOl CE: 201349
5, 943. 65

50299 AVERI CAN ASSOC OF TEACHERS OF GERMVAN
228607 288479 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136776 587.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Wrld Language
I'NVOI CE: 200010879

44299 AMMON NURSERY  ( S- CORP)
230233 289420 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137053 110.50 06/01/2018 INV PD Ml ch & Wed preventi on ROAD-O
I'NVOl CE: 14540100

1830 AMBTERDAM PRI NTI NG & LI THO

228523 287839  03/23/2018 051818 136777 289. 30 05/18/2018 INV PD CALENDARS- CES
I'NVOl CE: 5935450

49765 APPERSON
230630 288574 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137054 933.86 06/01/2018 INV PD A SUTTON - CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES-
I'NVOI CE: | V054648

2280 APPLE COVPUTER | NC.
228608 288556 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136778 89.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L. Watt-R G ant
| N\VOIl CE: 6732238135
228483 288842 04/ 28/ 2018 051818 136778 399. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD SPED- Ful mer/i Pad
I NVOI CE: 6733355055
229853 288490 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136778 291.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Ful ner/i Pad Repair- SPED

I NVOl CE: 6734066105




06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 5
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
229990 289330 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136778 145.00 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-CABLE
I NVO CE: 673530361
924. 00

2520 ART'S RENTAL EQUI PMENT | NC
230270 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137055 83.00 06/01/2018 INV PD DO BED EDGER
| NVO CE: 335568- 2

2700 ASSOC FOR CURRI C & DEVELOPMENT
229702 287840 04/ 03/ 2018 051818 136779 239.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-CGoble - ASCD Menber ship
I NVO CE: 0013015246

2720 AT&T
230535 280019 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137056 1,914.08 06/01/2018 INV PD cell phone services
I NVO CE: 287259011036X0515

44469 B & H VIDEO I NC
228330 288654 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136780 71.39 05/18/2018 INV PD OwVB-Performng Arts O ass
I N\VO CE: 141456336
230131 288175 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136780 248. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-KRAMER H GH RESOLUTION DI S
I NVvO CE: 141590261 )
229991 289180 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136780 5,519.20 05/18/ 2018 INV PD ACE-student equi pnent
I N\VO CE: 142016026 , , o
230399 289179 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137057 402.77 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-PLTWEngineering Digital C
I NVO CE: 142056324 )
230594 289343 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137057 1,134.42 06/01/2018 INV PD ACE-Student supplies
I NVO CE: 142374993
230919 289039 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137057 59.98 06/01/2018 INV PD USB WALL CHARGER- ees
| NVO CE: 142478397
7,435.76

3360 BARNES & NOBLE | NC
IZﬁI?/ZJO%E 36370%37842 03/ 27/ 2018 051818 136782 36.95 05/18/2018 INV PD ANNEX- Cour ageous Conversations
228641 2 03/ 28/ 2018 051818 136782 38.34 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM
I NvO CE: 3637310
229671 04/ 04/ 2018 051818 136782 2,188.04 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Jan Ri chardson Books for
I N\VO CE: 3640746
230373 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137058 170.93 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-BARNES & NOBLE
I NVO CE: 3649881 ) )
IZEIQ/?]S%E 3656855 04/ 30/ 2018 060118 137058 10, 204.76 06/01/2018 INV PD LSS-Next Step: Guided Reading b
230631 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137058 87.92 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-SUTTON Student Reference
I NVO CE: 3664588
230688 288492 05/11/ 2018 060118 137058 107.31 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Wrld Language
I NVO CE: 761002- 55444419
230850 289361 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137058 90.20 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-BOOKS
I NVO CE: 767149- 55478292
230820 288491 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137058 597.09 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-L. Watt-SBDM

I NVO CE: 773170- 55503545
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 6
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
13,521. 54
52483 BATES SECURI TY
IZI?\)I(\)/s(]?(?:E 78038%80446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 224.72 06/01/2018 INV PD ACE-Security Canmeras for 8 bui
I2§|(\)/3O7%E 78038280446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 63.60 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Security Caneras for 8 bui
IZI?\)I(\)/s(]?%E 78038%80446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 140. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Security Caneras for 8 bu
IZEI(\)/3C17%E 78038%80446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 121.00 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-Security Caneras for 8 bui
IZI?\)I(\)/s(]?éE 78038%80446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 63.60 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-Security Caneras for 8 bui
IZEI(\)/3C17%E 78038580446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 33.92 06/01/2018 INV PD DO Security Caneras for 8 buil
IZI?\)I(\)/s(]S(l:E 78038%80446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 25.44 06/01/2018 INV PD OWVS-Security Caneras for 8 bui
230380 280446 06/ 01/ 2018 060118 137059 34.00 06/01/2018 INV PD KES-Security Caneras for 8 bui
I NVO CE: 780390
706. 28
3410 BAVARI AN WASTE SERVI CES
229588 285417 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136783 421.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Dunpster roll off at Warehouse
I N\VO CE: 145957
52877 BB&T BRANCH BANKI NG AND TRUST CO
?@%3& 04271%88680 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136784 30.00 05/18/2018 INV PD DO Legislative Appreciation Br
228935 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136784 224.91 05/18/2018 INV PD DO HOTEL
I NVO CE: 042718A
254.91
3580 BELLEVI EW SAND AND GRAVEL
IZ%,?/%OéE 27455155024 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136785 95.76 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-SI NKHOLE
229905 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136785 89. 64 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES- SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 27455A
185. 40
50191 BENCHVARK EDUCATI ON COVPANY LLC (P)
230570 289326  05/15/2018 060118 137060 1,623.00 06/01/2018 INV PD oes-BENCHVARK LI T CUSTOM SMVALL
I NVO CE: 346192
3700 BEST BUY
IZE'(\)/(C)}%E 32347528932 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136786 560. 62 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CAMERA FOR YEARBOOK- TES
230547 _ 289430  05/15/2018 060118 137061 1,596. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD ACE-oculus rift
I N\VO CE: 3250175



e 7? 0 Mﬂ

06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 7
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
2,156. 62
26720 BEST ONE TI RE & SERV. OF M D AVERI CA
229828 280584 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136787 24.75 05/18/2018 INV PD TIRES FOR DI STRI CT VEH CLES- MO
I N\vO CE: 8033110
45696 BI LI NGUAL DI CTlI ONARI ES | NC.
228538 288586  04/20/ 2018 051818 136788 126.17 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OMS-ELL books - Dictionaries
I N\VO CE: 38710
53192 BI O SERV/ ROSE PEST SOLUTI ONS
228347 285805 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136789 2,900.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Pest Control Svcs for 6 nmos fo
I NVO CE: 131788C
230367 280014  05/09/ 2018 060118 137062 75.00 06/01/2018 INV PD pest control for V-school
I N\VOl CE: 160160815
229930 05/ 05/ 2018 051818 136789 125. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- SPRAY
I N\VO CE: 160161465
229929 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136789 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS- SPRAY
I N\VOl CE: 160161523
3,175.00
46934 BLI CK ART MATERI ALS
229624 287513 03/ 16/ 2018 051818 136790 3,981.63 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Art dept
I N\VO CE: 9135373
229623 13  03/24/2018 051818 136790 107.82 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS Art dept
I N\VO CE: 9173996
229622 287513 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136790 47.92 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-Art dept
I N\VO CE: 9339252
IZI%I?/ZJS(ZZE 9346650 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136790 4,599. 58 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-Student and C assroom Sup
IZﬁi\B%ZEE 93586%8 573  05/02/2018 051818 136790 -25.93 05/02/ 2018 CRM PD BCHS-R GRANT ART SUPPLI ES
228524 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136790 25.93 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- GRANT SUPPLI ES
| N\VOl CE: 9363547
|2§|\9/Z13(1:E 93681%38736 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136790 137.66 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- Student and C assroom Sup
230329 05/ 05/ 2018 060118 137063 355.54 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Spani sh C assroom Supplies
| N\VOl CE: 9371088 )
230403 289045  05/09/ 2018 060118 137063 991.73 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD C assroom Supplies
I NVO CE: 9386119
10, 221. 88
46473 BLUEGRASS | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS
230240 287073  05/08/2018 060118 137064 466.80 06/01/2018 INV PD BUS PARTS
I N\VO CE: X100118354: 01
50975 BOLCHAZY CARDUCCI PUBLI SHERS | NC.
228609 288480 04/ 24/2018 051818 136791 132.95 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS Wrld Language
I NVAO CE: 208677
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 8
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
4580 BOONE COUNTY FI SCAL COURT
%ﬁg%SéE 293 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137068 3,700.65 06/01/2018 INV PD NAPLEWDCD LEASE
IZEIQ/%S%E 294 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137067 508. 42 06/01/2018 INV PD MAPLEWOOD UTI LI TI ES
I2§VC] S 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137065 16.89 06/01/2018 INV PD TES- PARKI NG SI GNS
IZE,(\)/%OéE 8081A 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137066 5.63 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-PARKI NG SI GN
22828 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136792 31,053.49 05/18/2018 INV PD APRIL 2018 SCHOOL BOARD TAX CO
I N\vVO CE FY18-10
35, 285. 08
4470 BOONE CO PARKS & RECREATI ON
Izﬁl\9/707gE 918 288844  05/11/2018 051818 136793 350. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-Park fee for 5K
I2§VC] - 0289404 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137069 150. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES- SCHOLARSHI PS FOR LEGO, M N
230456 289404  05/14/2018 060118 137069 89. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-SCHOLARSH PS FOR LEGO, M N
I NvOl CE: 81968
589. 00
4520 BOONE CO SCHOOLS FOOD SERVI CE
229590 283829  05/09/2018 051818 136794 459. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD DAYCARE LUNCHES - BELL
I N\VO CE: 050918
4630 BOONE COUNTY SHERI FF' S DEPT.
229897 05/ 10/ 2018 051718E 1008024 12,554.47 05/17/2018 INV PD 5/10/18 Property Tax Collectio
I N\VO CE: BCS- COVM 051018 .
231377 06/ 01/ 2018 060718E 1008029 22,915.15 06/07/2018 INV PD 6/1/18 Property Tax Col |l ection
I N\VO CE: BCS- COVM 060118
35, 469. 62
51168 BOONE CO BUSI NESSMEN S ASSCCI ATI ON
229992 289423 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136795 70.00 05/18/2018 INV PD R POE/ E. MASSEY-Boone County Bu
I N\VO CE: 042018
47308 BOONE READY M X, INC
229903 155024  04/13/2018 051818 136796 267.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-FILL SI NKHOLE
I NVO CE: 186473
47880 BRAINPOP LLC
229673 288147 03/ 30/ 2018 051818 136797 2,095.00 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUBSCRI PTI ON

I N\VO CE: US171910
52958 BRI GHT WHI TE PAPER



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 9
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230383 289052 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137070 2,295.00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-POSTER MAKER
I N\VO CE: 45334

45270 TOM BROCK FORMS
230569 289183  05/14/2018 060118 137071 249.53 06/01/2018 INV PD CMs- CHECKS- THOVPSON

I NvO CE: 311382
5220 BUDGET PRI NTI NG

IZﬁS\)/ZIOéE 00030333803 03/ 20/ 2018 051818 136798 178.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-TRI PLI CATE DI SCI PLI NE REFE
230524 287983  03/28/2018 060118 137072 38.00 06/01/2018 INV PD Business Cards for Jehan Ghou
I N\VO CE: 00030412
230525 288111 04/ 04/ 2018 060118 137072 68. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD Business cards for Karen Byrd
I N\VO CE: 00030432
%’%,\8/86%5 00030%22320 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136798 500. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD Envel opes with Boone County-DO
228661 288993  05/07/2018 051818 136798 148.40 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- GRADUATI ON SUPPLI ES- GOLDSB
I N\VO CE: 00030591
932. 40
53555 SUSAN K BUNCH
230328 288272 04/ 05/ 2018 060118 137073 116.10 06/01/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 2751
48368 CANON BUSI NESS SCOLUTI ONS

228582 280821 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136799 50. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES- ANNUAL COCPlI ER MAI NTENANCE
I NVO CE: 467322

5900 CARLEX
229733 288448 05/ 08/2018 051818 136800 88.70 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-CGaddi s\ Wrl dLanguage\ Red
I N\VO CE: 267990A

6030 CARCLI NA Bl OLOG CAL SUPPLY CO.
230827 288033  04/03/2018 060118 137074 345.35 06/01/2018 INV PD CAROLI NA Bl O RCHS
I N\VO CE: 50230671 Rl
229625 287425  04/09/2018 051818 136801 551.32 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Science
I NVOl CE: 50237136 RI
229626 287425  04/10/ 2018 051818 136801 759.15 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Science
I N\VO CE: 50240021 Rl
?%,\8/%4%5 502575%?4%6 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136801 1,049. 63 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
228539 88496  04/24/2018 051818 136801 467.76 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
I NVO CE: 50260467 Ri
228541 288084  05/04/2018 051818 136801 88.54 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Science
I NVOl CE: 50274271 RI
230689 288977 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137074 513.00 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER - GENERAL CLASSRO

I NVO CE: 9999999999
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
3,774.75

44055 CARRCT-TOP | NDUSTRI ES
229772 286493 02/ 05/ 2018 051818 136802 144.94 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5-BU LDI NG NEEDS - FLAG
I N\VO CE: 37255400

53617 CAUDILL HI LL VENTURE, LLC/ MEADE TRACTOR
228228 04/ 28/ 2018 051818 136803 116.19 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-MOWER REPAI R
| I\NO CE 10088932
2282 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136803 8.41 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMs- MONER REPAI R
| NVC] CE 10089654

124. 60

45750 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC
IZEI\O/ZO]%E I\/G:75%§7316 03/ 30/ 2018 060118 137075 2,733.50 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Chronebooks/ Execeptional D
?@%G%E %27993 03/ 30/ 2018 051818 136804 38.99 05/18/2018 INV PD South/keyboar d- SPED-
IZEI\O/ZOlgE NG(36%§7316 03/ 30/ 2018 060118 137075 329.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Chronebooks/ Execeptional D
l2§8(2}1é|.:E 287316  04/03/2018 060118 137075 685.30 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Chronebooks/Execeptional D
230358 288542 04/ 19/ 2018 060118 137075 27.76 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Sout h/ | apt op
I NVvOl CE: MLQL094
l2§8(2}05(9:E X89%g7316 04/ 21/ 2018 060118 137075 83.30 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Chronebooks/ Execeptional D
230732 287838  04/21/2018 060118 137075 23.80 06/01/2018 INV PD CDWG RCHS
| NVO CE: MLX8983
|2§885éE 2?8542 04/ 26/ 2018 060118 137075 1,227.13 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- South/I apt op
IZ%E/%GéE I\/NR24%88901 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136804 1,497.68 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES-LAPTOP FOR PRI NCI PAL
|2ﬁi\3/84(2:E 287879  04/30/ 2018 051818 136804 18.94 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-CABLE NEEDED FOR STEAM LAB
230357 288542 05/ 01/ 2018 060118 137075 85.47 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Sout h/ | apt op
I NVO CE: MNX3511
l2ﬁ£\9/%9%E 2?8963 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136804 489. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- CLASSROOM PRQIJECTOR/ W NSTE
IZEI\O/%W(};E P 288902 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137075 23,035.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH NON ERATE ELIG@BLE UPS I T
I2§9/87(23E 288541 05/ 03/ 2018 060118 137075 58, 265. 00 06/ 01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI G BLE UPS FOR S
IZ@E&Q%E I\/P863%§9043 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136804 59.68 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-d assroom 125 Ceiling Pl at
I2§9/87(53E Z02%?8902 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137075 9,520.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH NON ERATE ELIG@BLE UPS I T
|2§,\0/567%E NQJ432§9285 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137075 30.47 06/01/2018 INV PD KEYBOARD FOR LSS TRAI NI NG ROOM
l2ﬁ£\9/%4(7:E I\/Q]64229244 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136804 45.98 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- NETWORK ADAPTER CORD
229994 289185  05/07/2018 051818 136804 489.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- CLASSROOM PRQIECTOR/ M STI
I NVO CE: MK7012
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
229854 288899  05/07/2018 051818 136804 254.41 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt-KETS
I N\VO CE: MQL6930
IZﬁS\)/%SEE 7%28899 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136804 215.80 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt-KETS
IZI%I?/Z]O?ZE 0%28988 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136804 71.12 05/18/2018 INV PD CM5- COMPUTER SUPPLI ES- SEARI NG
IZﬁS\)/ZIQ%E I\/Q227289325 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136804 352.30 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Math Dept. Document Canera
230355 288542 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137075 -1,227.13 06/01/2018 CRM PD SPED- Sout h/ | apt op
I N\VO CE: MRB1371
IZE'(\)/BOSES:E 288542 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137075 1,227.13 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- South/| apt op
|2’?\>,(\)/g3(2:E 289324  05/15/2018 060118 137075 276.73 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- BUSI NESS DEPT
IZEI(\)E;%:E Flo%29358 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137075 195. 25 06/01/2018 INV PD YES- GRANT
|2’?\>,(\)/(5]28E %0%%9462 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137075 92.84 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Technol ogy |Itens Needed
ns
IZE'(\)/ACIIQEE @3%?9316 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137075 323.16 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-PRQJECTOR BULBS FOR CLASSR
230494 289316  05/17/2018 060118 137075 107.72 06/01/2018 INV PD TES- PRQJECTOR BULBS FOR CLASSR
I N\VO CE: M5X6388
100, 574. 33
44936 CENGAGE LEARNI NG
IZEI(\)/(C)lgéE 63611%481(8)962 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136805 22,942.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS- TEXTBOOKS- SEE ATTACHED QU
229856 285934  05/10/2018 051818 136805 300.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L. Watt-P. Hirn-Perkins
I N\VO CE: 63654682
23, 242.55
53741 CENTER FOR OCCUPATI ONAL RESEARCH & DEVEL | NC
IZﬁS\)/%S%:E 05151589360 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136806 525. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-NCPN Conference Registrati
IZI%I?/(QJS(Z:E 05151%29360 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136806 525.00 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-NCPN Conference Registrati
229983 289360  05/15/2018 051818 136806 525. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-NCPN Conference Registrati
I N\VO CE: 051518B
1,575.00
50950 CHI CK-FIL-A
|2’%,\8/304%E 33 05%81082 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136807 310.50 05/18/2018 INV PD SSAC BREAKFAST FOR STUDENTS
IZﬁi\B/%S?éE 3 984288924 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136807 456. 15 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FES-ONE TO ONE BREAKFAST
229857 288925  05/08/2018 051818 136807 1,021.50 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- TEACHER APPRECI ATI ON
I N\VO CE: 375954
1,788.15
7460 CI NCI NNATI BELL
229821 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136808 939.05 05/18/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILL
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 050118
IZ%I\Q/SOZ%E 05012%?%989 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136808 14,450. 30 05/18/2018 INV PD YEARLY FI BER PHONE BI LLS
%@OZ?:E 0 021%84325 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136808 8,424.32 05/18/2018 INV PD PHONE BILLS- ERATE 2017-18
230413 284325  05/10/ 2018 060118 137076 373.87 06/01/2018 INV PD PHONE BILLS- ERATE 2017-18
I NvO CE: 051018
24,187.54
7470 CI NCI NNATI BELL ANY DI STANCE
230 05/ 05/ 2018 060118 137077 415.57 06/01/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILL
| NVC] CE 050518
230496 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137077 6,523.32 06/01/2018 INV PD ANY DI ST MIHLY BI LL
I NvO CE: 051018
6, 938. 89
49474 CI NCI NNATI ZOO & BOT/ ED DEPT- SCH | NVCG
I2§VC] O 18201 289299 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137078 214.50 06/01/2018 INV PD 1A-Zoo field trip
230703 289291 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137078 300. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-Zoo passes for summer chec
I NVvO CE: E13441
514.50
7800 CI NTAS I NC./FI RST Al D- SAFETY
229978 280007 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136809 142.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD nonthly rug cleaning at V-scho
I N\VO CE: 4005465931
229830 280363  05/01/2018 051818 136809 27.97 05/18/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NvOl CE: 4005578759
229829 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136809 171.91 05/18/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I NVO CE: 4005578779
230244 280363  05/08/2018 060118 137079 27.97 06/01/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NVOl CE: 4005760010
230242 280335  05/08/2018 060118 137079 171.91 06/01/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4005760075
230243 280335  05/10/2018 060118 137079 77.52 06/01/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I NVOl CE: 4005827806
230241 280335  05/15/2018 060118 137079 171.91 06/01/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4005942700
230245 280363  05/15/2018 060118 137079 27.97 06/01/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NVOl CE: 4005942705
230921 289488 05/ 24/2018 060118 137079 149.93 06/01/2018 INV PD June rug cleaning at V-school
I N\VO CE: 4006163625
969. 64
51410 COVDOC
228936 279023  03/02/ 2018 051818 136810 291.25 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-ConDoc Copier Muintentence
I NVOl CE: | N2472945
228285 79023  05/01/2018 051818 136810 136. 83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RAJ-ConDoc Copi er Mintentence
I N\VO CE: | N2580050
228284 279023  05/01/2018 051818 136810 291.25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RAJ-ConDoc Copier Muintentence
I NVO CE: | N2580051
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
719. 33
50712 COMFORT SYSTEMs USA
229906 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136811 41.72 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- ODA SENSCRS
I N\VO CE: 000158884
230437 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137080 742.00 06/01/2018 INV PD NAINT- SERVI CE
I N\VO CE: 000159017
230436 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137080 1,696. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD NAI NT- CONTROL WORK
I N\VO CE: 000159018
2,479.72
6660 COMMVERCI AL FOCDSERVI CE REPAI R | NC
229720 280224 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136746 143.50 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 5174726
229721 280224  05/03/2018 051718F 136746 205. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 5175777
229722 280224  05/09/ 2018 051718F 136746 670. 76 05/18/ 2018 INV PD REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 5178698
1,019. 26
8300 COVPLETE PRI NTER SOURCE, | NC.
%’%,388%5 4 96%86868 02/ 20/ 2018 051818 136812 321.26 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs-PRINTER SUPPLI ES- SEARI NG
IZEI(\)/ZIQQE 4 935888180 04/ 05/ 2018 060118 137081 458.96 06/01/2018 INV PD [les-1NK FOR LI BRARY AND LABS
|2’?\>,(\)/(7]3%E 4 936%88179 04/ 06/ 2018 060118 137081 1,034.66 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-CPS
IZEI(\)/%ZEE 45002688595 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137081 38.00 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-PRI NTER REPAI R
|2’?\>,(\)/30221:E 45109%89451 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137081 812.23 06/01/2018 INV PD | NK TONERS- YES
229687 286868 02/ 22/ 2018 051818 136812 -30.00 05/18/2018 CRM PD CMs- PRI NTER SUPPLI ES- SEARI NG
I N\VO CE: C447963-0
230438 289451 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137081 -18.00 05/18/2018 CRM PD YES-CR-1NK TONERS
I N\VO CE: C451090-0
2,617.11
8420 CON-QUI P, I NC
IZﬁS\)/%OZ:E 301 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136813 102. 75 05/18/2018 INV PD DO WATER BARRI ER
IZI%I\S/(SJO%ZE 343 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136813 82.50 05/18/2018 INV PD DO WATER BARRI ER REPLACED
229908 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136813 49.00 05/18/2018 INV PD DO WATER BARRI ER
I NVO CE: 475
234. 25
23960 COPY EXPRESS
|2’%,\8/£(1]72.:E 14529%87918 04/ 02/ 2018 051818 136814 266.18 05/18/2018 INV PD rhs-Report Card Paper
228967 288228  04/17/2018 051818 136814 1,720.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Cunul ative Fol ders-LSS
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 145440
IZEI\O/QO]%E 14603%89253 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137082 302.83 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- GRADUATI ON PROGRAMS - AYR
230912 289253 05/ 25/ 2018 060118 137082 1,267.62 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- GRADUATI ON PROGRAMS - AYR
I N\VO CE: 146033
3, 556. 63

52038 CREATI ON GARDENS
229348 280231 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 214.17 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4312065
229336 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 596. 09 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4313531
229257 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 772.83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4313546
229261 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 250.24 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4313928
229267 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 279.59 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4314021
229342 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 838. 18 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4315346
229331 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 560. 15 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4315350
229279 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 468. 36 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4315493
229359 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 235.31 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4315705
229353 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 513.95 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4315745
229303 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 295.06 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4315810
229241 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 182.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4315862
229291 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 271.99 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4317176
229251 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 315. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4317215
229366 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 485.89 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4317226
229284 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 54.55 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4317238
229309 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 96. 14 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4317286
229320 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 633.73 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4317325
229325 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 139. 08 05/18/2018 INVv PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4317355
229273 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 440. 88 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4317529
229246 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 239.20 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4317535
229315 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 201.26 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4317613
229295 31 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 496. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

I NVO CE: 4317618
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IZI%I?/(ZJQ?ZE 4 76%80231 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136747 39.90 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
229262 280231 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136747 50. 25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4325523

229326 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 442.90 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4325528

229337 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 696. 38 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4325858

229268 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 408.42 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4325888

229332 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 697.89 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4327304

229242 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 452.02 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4327372

229280 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 595. 61 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4327592

229258 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 551.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4327607

229310 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 88.42 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4327776

229367 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 622. 27 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4329156

229292 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 405. 27 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4329200

229354 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 845. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329215

229263 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 346.94 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329242

229252 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 345.49 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329245

229297 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 445.94 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4329401

229360 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 318.91 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329460

229321 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 606. 77 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4329490

229247 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 318.88 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329538

229316 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 206. 14 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4329544

229285 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 296. 34 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4329683

229286 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 7.74 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4329701

229274 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 472.04 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4331187

229349 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 437.83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4331750

229343 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 758.36 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4331815

229304 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 355.13 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4342591

229253 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 30.70 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4349676

229287 280231 04/ 17/ 2018 051718F 136747 5.90 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 4349683

229269 280231 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 24.27 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4349706

229298 31 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 145.14 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4350002

229361 31 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 70.75 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4350071

229327 31 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 94.25 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4350073

229317 31 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.25 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4350076

229355 31 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136747 56.25 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4350127

229338 31 04/17/ 2018 051718F 136747 102.25 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4351736

229347 31 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136747 41.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4351741

229259 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 681. 65 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4351848

229339 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 780.79 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4351910

229270 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 512. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4352435

229243 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 562.39 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4352473

229328 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 313.80 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVO CE: 4354123

229311 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 438. 04 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4354312

229333 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 826.86 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4354325

229281 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 547.55 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4354367

229293 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 361.11 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOI CE: 4354438

229318 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 297.46 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4354443

229288 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 467.37 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOI CE: 4354489

229264 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 438.32 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4354495

229275 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 621. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVO CE: 4354509

229305 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 171.37 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4355919

229344 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 721.91 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOIl CE: 4355949

229254 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 405. 78 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4355961

229322 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 595. 85 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4356058

229299 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 425.16 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4356067

229368 31 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 558. 27 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

: 4356110
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
IZI%I?/SOG(ZZE 4 63%%0231 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 272.37 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
229356 280231 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 735. 63 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4356362

229248 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 298.15 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4356506

229350 280231 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136747 559. 44 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4356570

229301 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 94. 25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363293

229312 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 94. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363297

229276 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 23.50 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363298

229329 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 70.50 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363300

229307 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4363301

229282 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363302

229255 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 23.50 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363303

229363 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363304

229271 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4363305

229334 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 94. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363311

229249 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 33.45 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363313

229323 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 70.50 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363315

229345 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 74.80 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363316

229265 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363317

229351 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 141. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363318

229369 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 113.90 05/18/2018 INV PD PRCDUCE
I NVO CE: 4363325

229357 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 70.50 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363326

229289 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 94. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363340

229340 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 141. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363341

229244 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 47.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363342

229364 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 89.25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4363774

229300 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 148. 75 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4363830

229306 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 36.86 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOI CE: 4363954

229277 280231 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136747 29.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 4364074
229341 280231 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 931.43 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOl CE: 4365438
229260 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 622.25 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4365647
229314 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 39.95 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NVOI CE: 4365848
229245 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 383.33 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4366137
229272 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 542.18 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4366206
229346 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 658. 31 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4367671
229313 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 306. 57 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4367744
229330 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 392. 24 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4367799
229319 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 332.33 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4368078
229335 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 649.74 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4368141
229283 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 554. 24 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOI CE: 4368147
229266 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 363.43 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4368164
229308 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 293.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4368352
229294 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 402.29 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4369709
229358 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 873.09 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4369711
229302 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 458. 06 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4369713
229256 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 412.97 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4369744
229352 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 484.26 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4369868
229278 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 619. 70 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4369918
229370 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 568. 82 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4369927
229290 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 244.95 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOIl CE: 4370069
229365 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 372.53 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4370071
229250 31 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 379.81 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVOl CE: 4370076
229324 280231 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136747 524.34 05/18/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4370154
44,741. 29

48597 CREATI VE | MAGE TECHNOLOG ES LLC

230013 288801 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136815 198. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-class prjoctor bul bs(198)

I NVO CE: 34095
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

9240 CREATI VE TEACHI NG PRESS | NC.
228662 288596 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136816 32.87 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 994964

47825 CUMM NS | NC.
229237 280593 03/ 05/ 2018 051818 136817 561.33 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-Generator Planned Mi ntena
I NvO CE: 020- 75386
228502 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136817 38.77 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-GENER SERVI CE
| NVO CE: 020- 78577
600. 10

9460 CURRI CULUM ASSQCI ATES,
228663 288597 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136818 197.80 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- STUDENT/ TEACHER BOOKS
I NvO CE: 90521085

9490 CUSTOM TROPHY & APPAREL LLC (P)
230900 288225 04/ 16/ 2018 060118 137083 29.15 06/01/2018 INV PD |A-Nane plate
I N\VO CE: 39685A
l2ﬁi\3/é4(1:E 288497 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136819 41.35 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS-KLi ndsey - senior math aw
?@63& 3 287213 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136819 1,248.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RAJ-Tee shirts and string back
Izﬁ\a/‘Cl;(Z:E 288846 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136819 19.95 05/18/ 2018 INV PD rhs-Social Studies Acadeni c Aw
IZEIQ/OGléE 289099 05/ 14/ 2018 051818 136819 25.15 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-English Award
|2§3300(2:E 289251 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137083 75.46 06/01/2018 INV PD STUDENT AWARDS- BCHS
Izﬁl?/%mCE 3 288204 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136819 175.77 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-Senior Awards
?ﬁe/éOéE 289313 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137083 600. 70 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES- Awards
IZEIQ/E(J]l%E 288498 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137083 41.35 06/01/2018 INV PD bchs-MJELLER - SCl ENCE AWARD
|2|3\1%9<7:E 288845 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137083 338.62 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS- CUSTOM TROPHY & APPAREL
IZEIQ/?JSGCE 289405 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137083 267.97 06/01/2018 INV PD 5TH GRADE PROMOTI ON- FES
|2§383éE 288598 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137083 27.85 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- SUTTON Departnment Awards
IZEIQ/(SJZ%E 3 289221 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137083 140.76 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-SENI OR AWARDS
?ﬁg%ﬁiéz 288578 05/ 19/ 2018 060118 137083 189. 63 06/01/2018 INV PD OVB-Eagle Team awards
IZEIQ/E(JJSEE 3 288994 05/ 19/ 2018 060118 137083 93.42 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C ass Student Aca
230851 287324 05/ 29/ 2018 060118 137083 149.90 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS- CUSTOM TROPHY
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
3, 465. 03
49565 D&H DI STRI BUTI NG
228682 288802 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136820 3,825.00 05/18/2018 INV PD KLindsey - cal cul at ors- BCHS
I NVO CE: 77835796
228683 288665  04/27/2018 051818 136820 350. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-KLi ndsey - cal cul ator sof
I N\VO CE: 77873621
229949 289087 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136820 10.97 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-cal culators for student u
I NVO CE: 77981254
229948 289087 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136820 3,280.03 05/18/2018 INVv PD BCHS-calculators for student u
I NVO CE: 77981255
7,466. 00
52559 DE LAGE LANDEN FI NANCI AL SVCS | NC
230384 280532 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137084 582.16 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-COPIER LEASE 2017-18
I N\VO CE: 59240874
52635 DELL FI NANCI AL SVCS INC (LEASES ONLY) REMT 1
229870 287591 02/ 15/ 2018 051818E 1008026 13, 268. 83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LAPTOP LEASE- MES
I NvOl CE: 79389670
10700 DEMCO | NC
230385 288116  05/03/2018 060118 137085 258.63 06/01/2018 INV PD KES-LIBRARY SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 6369565
229995 289304  05/08/2018 051818 136821 237.52 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-LIBRARY SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 6372657
496. 15
11050 Di DAX | NC.
228526 288393  04/27/2018 051818 136822 179.25 05/02/2018 INV PD SES-Roberts/RTI(179. 25)
I N\VO CE: 128232
52956 DI RTY HELEN PAPER CO (P)
230734 288588  05/02/2018 060118 137086 647.65 06/ 01/2018 INV PD RCHS-DI RTY HELEN PAPER CO
I NV CE: 1411
52655 DLM ENTERPRI SES INC (S)
229730 271249 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136748 13,352.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Wishers & Dryers
I NVO CE: 17- 0404
49156 DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION LLC (S)
IZE,\Q/QGSgE 8 26288907 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136823 100. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- DOCUMENT DESTRUCTI ON
?ﬁ%aOgE 1280259 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136823 40. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMS- MONTHLY SHREDDI NG
229674 280597 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136823 69. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-ONSI TE DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG

I NVOl CE: 89742
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
|2’%,?/(5]5%E 89747280087 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136823 40. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SHREDDER
I2§|i\3/%3Z:E 89752280218 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136823 40.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- DOCUMENT DESTRUCTI ON
230562 289510  05/22/2018 060118 137087 1,461.40 06/01/2018 INV PD FS-Shredding 6000 |bs
I NVO CE: 90272
1, 750. 40

53248 DROPSEED NATI VE PLANT NURSERY LLC

230901 285081 11/ 29/ 2017 060118 137088 12. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER - GENERAL CLASSRO
I NVO CE: 112917

7790 DUKE ENERGY

230135 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 3,367.64 05/18/2018 DIR PD 0250-0679-01-0 CENTRAL OFFI CE
I N\VO CE: 02500679 051018

230136 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 752.72 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 0520-2083-01-5 N-RHS

I NVvO CE: 05202083 050218

230941 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 350. 15 06/01/2018 DIR PD 0600-3834-01-6 CES MOBILE 15
I N\VO CE: 06003834 052318

230942 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 8,196. 02 06/01/2018 DIR PD 0640-2055-01-2 CES

I NVOl CE: 06402055E 052318

230943 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 895.97 06/01/2018 DIR PD 0640-2055-01-2 CES

I N\VO CE: 06402055G 052318

230137 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 304.81 05/18/2018 DIR PD 0720-2148-01-2

I NvO CE: 07202148 050918

230138 05/ 04/ 2018 051818D 1008025 2,239.70 05/18/2018 DIR PD 1060-0866-20-1 RHS Stadi um
I N\VO CE: 10600866E 050418

230139 05/ 04/ 2018 051818D 1008025 418.12 05/18/2018 DIR PD 1060-0866-20-1 RHS St adi um
I NVvOl CE: 10600866G 050418

230140 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 50. 54 05/18/2018 DIR PD 1390-3614-01-8

I N\VO CE: 13903614 050918

230944 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 71.50 06/01/2018 DIR PD 1590-3502-01-8 RAJ MOBILE A
I NVO CE: 15903502 052318

230141 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,249.96 05/18/2018 DIR PD 1900-0850-20-1

I N\VO CE: 19000850 050918

230142 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 100. 63 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 1910-3766-01-2

I NVvO CE: 19103766 050918

230143 05/ 04/ 2018 051818D 1008025 7,420.58 05/18/2018 DIR PD 1960-0068-20-5 YES

I N\VO CE: 19600068 050418

230144 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 13.80 05/18/2018 DIR PD 2000-3627-01-3

I NvO CE: 20003627 050918

230145 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 113.95 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 2560-3591-01-4

I N\VO CE: 25603591 050918

230945 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 73.88 06/01/2018 DIR PD 2590-3502-01-3 RAJ MOBILE B
I NvO CE: 25903502 052318

230146 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 150. 69 05/18/2018 DIR PD 2720-3553-01-9 RHS BUS BLDG
I N\VO CE: 27203553 050218

230147 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 70. 14 05/18/2018 DIR PD 2990-03869-01-0 RHS STORAGE BL
I NvO CE: 29903869 050218

230148 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 35.52 05/18/2018 DIR PD 3150-2192-01-1

I N\VO CE: 31502192 051018

230149 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 395.04 05/18/2018 DIR PD 3160-3678-01-2

I NvO CE: 31603678 051018
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230150 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 34.80 05/18/2018 DIR PD 3480-2215-01-2

I N\VO CE: 34802215 050918

230151 05/ 04/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,609.41 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 3640-3687-01-9 YES

I N\VO CE: 36403687 050418

230152 05/ 11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,452.14 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 3710-2173-01-6

I N\VO CE: 37102173 051118

230153 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 6, 780. 13 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 3950-0845-21-3

I N\VO CE: 39500845 050918

230154 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 8,690. 47 05/18/2018 DIR PD 4110-0069-20-0

I N\VO CE: 41100069 051018

230946 05/ 24/ 2018 060118D 1008027 6,870.54 06/01/2018 DIR PD 4350-2215-01-0 FES

I N\VO CE: 43502215 0 18

230155 05/ 07/ 2018 051818D 1008025 6,339. 65 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 4470-2136-02-1 EES

I N\VO CE: 44702136 050718

230156 05/ 03/ 2018 051818D 1008025 18, 240. 95 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 4590-0869-01-4 RHS

I N\VO CE: 45900869 050318

230947 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 562. 62 06/01/2018 DIR PD 4650-2148-01-0 RAJ

I N\VO CE: 46502148 052318

230157 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 8,868.74 05/18/2018 DIR PD 4770-3619-01-7 SMES
I N\VO CE: 47703619 050218

230158 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 9, 235.67 05/18/2018 DIR PD 5360-2028-02-6 G\VB

I N\VO CE: 53602028 050218

230159 05/10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 17.40 05/18/2018 DIR PD 5770-2045-01-2

I N\VO CE: 57702045 051018

230160 05/ 11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 75.87 05/18/2018 DIR PD 5830-3552-01-2

I N\VO CE: 58303552 051118

230161 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 10.57 05/18/2018 DIR PD 5880-2051-01-6

I N\VO CE: 58802051 050918

230162 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 10, 039. 25 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 5910-0706-01-0 NHES
I N\VO CE: 59100706E 050218

230163 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,830.40 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 5910-0706-01-0 NHES
I N\VO CE: 59100706G 050218

230164 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 58.04 05/18/2018 DIR PD 6450-0869-20-6 RHS Concessi ons
I N\VO CE: 64500869 050218

230948 05/ 24/ 2018 060118D 1008027 1,726.43 06/01/2018 DIR PD 6620-0621-20-5 FES

I N\VO CE: 66200621E 052418

230949 05/ 24/ 2018 060118D 1008027 151.55 06/01/2018 DIR PD 6620-0621-20-5 FES

I N\VO CE: 66200621G 052418

230165 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 166.02 05/18/2018 DIR PD 6700-2194-01-2

I N\VO CE: 67002194 050918

230950 05/ 23/ 2018 060118D 1008027 11, 469. 98 06/01/2018 DIR PD 6790-0678-01-8 RAJ

I N\VO CE: 67900678 052318

230166 05/11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 2,497.76 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 6980-3715-02-5

I N\VO CE: 69803715E 051118

230167 05/ 11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 390. 78 05/18/2018 DIR PD 6980-3715-02-5

I N\VO CE: 69803715G 051118

230168 05/10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 505. 70 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 7000-3563-01-2

I N\VO CE: 70003563 051018

230169 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 2,218.26 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7160-3631-01-8

I N\VO CE: 71603631 050918

230170 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 333.99 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7390-2117-01-3

I N\VO CE: 73902117 050918

230171 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 2,784.65 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7400-0735-20-9

I N\VO CE: 74000735 050918
230172 05/ 14/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,151.73 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 7540-2037-01-6
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I N\VO CE: 75402037 051418

230173 05/ 15/ 2018 051818D 1008025 207.31 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 7550-3854-01-5

I NVO CE: 75503854 051518

230174 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 6, 753.35 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7680-3554-01-0

I N\VO CE: 76803554 050918

230175 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 965.40 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7880-2095-01-4

I NvO CE: 78802095E 050218

230176 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 965.40 05/18/2018 DIR PD 7880-2095-01-4

I N\VO CE: 78802095M 050218

230177 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,154.50 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 7990-3859-01-1

I NvO CE: 79903859 050918

230178 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 469. 41 05/18/2018 DIR PD 8520-3860-01-9

I N\VO CE: 85203860 050918

230179 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,419.96 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 8540-3687-01-0 SMES
I NvO CE: 85403687 050218

230180 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 8,793.30 05/18/2018 DIR PD 8600-0707-01-7

I N\VO CE: 86000707 050918

230181 05/ 14/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,456.31 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 8740-0406-20-9

I NvO CE: 87400406 051418

230182 04/ 27/ 2018 051818D 1008025 433.11 05/18/2018 DIR PD 8810-2107-02-5

I N\VO CE: 88102107 042718

230183 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 187.91 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 8840-3686-01-2

I NVvO CE: 88403686 050918

230184 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 11, 319.61 05/18/2018 DIR PD 8900-3573-01-0

I N\VO CE: 89003573 051018

230185 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 926.32 05/18/2018 DIR PD 8920-2133-02-0

I NvO CE: 89202133 050918

230186 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 977.92 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9000-0285-20-9

I N\VO CE: 90000285 050918

230187 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 268.26 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9170-0868-20-1 RHS Headhouse
I NVOl CE: 91700868E 050218

230188 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 317.31 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9170-0868-20-1 RHS Headhouse
I N\VO CE: 91700868G 050218

230189 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 681. 87 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9320-0726-01-2

I NvO CE: 93200726 050918

230190 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 679.39 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9520-0839-20-0

I N\VO CE: 95200839 051018

230191 05/ 14/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,800.17 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 9540-3687-01-5

I NVO CE: 95403687 051418

230192 05/ 10/ 2018 051818D 1008025 694. 37 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9550-2148-01-0

I N\VO CE: 95502148 051018

230193 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,428.47 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 9580-2004-01-0

I NvO CE: 95802004 050918

230194 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 11, 223.66 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9600-0707-01-2

I N\VO CE: 96000707E 050918

230195 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 1,901. 45 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 9600-0707-01-2

I NvOl CE: 96000707G 050918

230196 05/ 02/ 2018 051818D 1008025 420.19 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9700-3857-01-1 RHS MOBI LE
I N\VO CE: 97003857 050218

230197 05/ 09/ 2018 051818D 1008025 397.37 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9770-3711-01-8

I NvO CE: 97703711 050918

230198 05/ 11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 7,253.86 05/18/2018 DIR PD 9950-0501-20-7

I N\VO CE: 99500501E 051118

230199 05/ 11/ 2018 051818D 1008025 191. 62 05/18/ 2018 DIR PD 9950-0501-20-7

I NvO CE: 99500501G 051118
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 24
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
193, 672. 66
46670 EAl EDUCATI ON
230015 289044  05/07/2018 051818 136824 31.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-S. Anderson - Classroom S
I N\VO CE: | NV0873043
52572 EASTER SEALS TRI - STATE LLC (CQ
228962 288928  04/30/ 2018 051818 136825 12,038.25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD SPED-Project Search
I NVO CE: 12328
12170 EBSCO SUBSCRI PTI ON SERVI CES | NC
IZE'(\)/(C)IlgE ° 288297 02/ 20/ 2018 051818 136826 276.24 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GES-Magazi nes - Dawson
230213 288754 02/ 20/ 2018 060118 137089 231.86 06/01/2018 INV PD FES-LIBRARY BOCKS
I N\VOl CE: 649
508. 10
52609 ECCHEALTH | NC
230330 285896  01/12/2018 060118 137090 82.94 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
I NVO CE: 33486
44591 EDUCATI ONAL | NNOVATI ONS
230865 287786 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137091 231.71 06/01/2018 INV PD KES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 772596- 1
53282 EMERGE WORKPLACE TECHNOLOJ ES LLC ( Q)
IZI%E/(Z]S(?:E 781 285397  01/31/2018 051818 136827 1,787.43 05/18/2018 INV PD LSS DI G TAL SI GNAGE- LOBBY LCC
IZﬁi\B/éng 285397  03/21/2018 051818 136827 1,105.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LSS DI G TAL SI GNAGE- LOBBY LCC
?’%,?/%9%5 285384  03/31/2018 051818 136827 425.00 05/18/2018 INV PD TV Screen for Lobby- STUSER
229951 285836 05/ 14/ 2018 051818 136827 1,445.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DI G TAL SI GNAGE FOR PARENT/ ST-
I N\VO CE: 2951
4,762.43
53735 DONALD EMERSON DJ
IZI%I(\)/(l]l(Z:E 10295289468 04/ 03/ 2018 051818 136828 195. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-DJ FOR WHO S YOUR HERO 5K
230111 289353  05/07/2018 051818 136828 200. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BES-DJ FOR PBI S BE TCKET BASH
I NVO CE: 10297
395. 00
47855 THE ENQUI RER
229875 286050  04/05/2018 051818 136829 36.00 05/18/2018 INV PD Community Press Advertisenents
| N\VO CE: 0001627650
230548 286397  05/31/2018 060118 137092 33.92 06/01/2018 INV PD CI NCI NNATI ENQUI RER
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 25
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 053118
69. 92
53131 EPREP I NC
IZ%,\9/7O7£&E 20168589389 09/ 19/ 2017 051818 136830 411.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Cert Test Exam G ading Ser
229773 289389  02/12/2018 051818 136830 873.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Cert Test Exam G ading Ser
I NVO CE: 201774
1, 284. 00
45887 EXTREME NETWORKS
IZE,(\)/%SgE 11223%88735 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 1008028 5,346.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI G BLE SW TCHES
%ﬁg%??f 11223(2)82735 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 1008028 10, 060. 20 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI d BLE SW TCHES
IZE,(\)/%NéE 11223%8%734 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 1008028 15, 125. 40 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI G BLE SW TCHES-
I2§9/88%3E 11223%8%735 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 1008028 21,796.50 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI G BLE SW TCHES
Izﬁl(\)/LgEE 11223%8%734 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 1008028 23,976.15 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI G BLE SW TCHES-
230576 288734  05/10/ 2018 060118 1008028 16, 038. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH E RATE ELI d BLE SW TCHES-
I NVO CE: 11223699
92, 342. 25
13490 F. D. LAWRENCE ELECTRI C CO.
228220 155753  04/06/ 2018 051818 136831 13.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GVB-LIGHTS
I NVO CE: S100477625. 002
228222 04/ 18/ 2018 051818 136831 87.84 05/18/2018 INV PD MES-LIGHT SENSOR
I N\VO CE: S100480375. 001
229641 156253  05/01/2018 051818 136831 162. 30 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-LIGHT
I NVO CE: S100481055. 002
228221 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136831 26.28 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-LIGHT SW TCH
I N\VO CE: S100481999. 001
228219 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136831 3.61 05/18/2018 INV PD DO WALL PLATES
I NVO CE: S100482056. 001
228224 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136831 250.00 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-LICGHT SW TCH
I N\VO CE: S100482074. 001
228223 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136831 5.33 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-INSTALL QUTLET
I NVO CE: S100482182. 001
228504 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136831 126.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FS-BULBS
I N\VO CE: S100482574. 001
228503 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136831 72.89 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-SUW PUWP
I NVO CE: S100483286. 001
229640 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136831 38.28 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- SUWP PUWP
I N\VO CE: S100483478. 001
229639 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136831 55.43 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-SUW PUWP
I NVO CE: S100483577. 001
229642 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136831 244.13 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-LI GHT SENSOR
I N\VO CE: S100483616. 001
229643 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136831 4.63 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-SUW PUWP

I NVO CE: S100483756. 001



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 26
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
229644 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136831 33.11 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-INSTALL Gl
I N\VO CE: S100483870. 001
229909 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136831 116.67 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- ALARM BATTERY
I N\VO CE: S100484001. 001
229912 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136831 38.89 05/18/2018 INV PD CVM5- ALARM BATTERY
I N\VO CE: S100484014. 001
229913 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136831 127.98 05/18/2018 INV PD GM5-LIGHTS
I N\VO CE: S100484430. 001
229910 156845  05/09/2018 051818 136831 15.66 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-GFCI
I N\VO CE: S100484640. 001
229911 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136831 166. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-POLE LI GHT
I N\VO CE: S100484764. 001
230271 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137093 54.58 06/01/2018 INV PD FES-LIGHTS
I N\VO CE: S100485356. 001
230607 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137093 55.43 06/01/2018 INV PD NMNAINT-W RE SPOCL
I N\VO CE: S100485881. 001
230606 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137093 62. 60 06/01/2018 INV PD GV5-PHOTO LENS
I N\VO CE: S100486240. 001
230877 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137093 81.72 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-CORD
I N\VO CE: S100486858. 001
230876 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137093 111. 63 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-BALLAST
I N\VO CE: S100487189. 001
230875 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137093 27.22 06/01/2018 INV PD FS-BES-RUN ELEC.
I N\VO CE: S100487419. 001
1,983.11

51028 FEDERAL SUPPLY
IZI%I\S/(ZJS%E 14658%88672 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136832 3,462.87 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs-PE EQUI PMENT- TI MAJI
229800 289089  05/10/ 2018 051818 136832 44.59 05/18/2018 INV PD Jennifer Wnsett Toner
I NVO CE: 147328-0

3, 507. 46

13750 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES,
228509 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136833 91.58 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-SINK REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 6900711
228225 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136833 246.88 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RAJ-SUW PUWP CHECK
I N\VO CE: 6949409
230882 15 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137094 406. 43 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-CHECK PUMP/ BO LER
I N\VO CE: 6955292
228507 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136833 15.61 05/18/2018 INV PD DO RR REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 6956825
228508 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136833 28.63 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS-LEAKI NG Pl PE
I N\VO CE: 6958110
228505 156616  05/01/2018 051818 136833 23.76 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FES-RR REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 6961102
228506 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136833 6.58 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-SINK REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 6961116
229646 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136833 107.95 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-SINK REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 6961116- 1
229652 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136833 201.20 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-SUMP PUWP
I N\VO CE: 6962992
229645 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136833 125. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-RR REPAIR
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 27
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 6963058

229655 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136833 125.00 05/18/2018 INV PD FES TO LET

I NVO CE: 6964529

229654 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136833 217.30 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS-WATER METER

I N\VO CE: 6964894

229653 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136833 125.00 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-TO LET

I NVO CE: 6965947

%ﬁ%%laz 69672%26728 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136833 486. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS-FAUCET REPAI R
IZ%I\Q/QO]-GCE 69672%26745 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136833 91.58 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- FAUCET REPAIR
229914 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136833 263.85 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- FAUCET REPAI R
I N\VO CE: 6968111

229917 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136833 125.00 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-RR REPAIR

I NVO CE: 6969962

229918 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136833 227.93 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-SUMP PUWP

I N\VO CE: 6970711

229919 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136833 204.62 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GES- SUMPT PUWP

I NVOl CE: 6970724

230611 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137094 82.31 06/01/2018 INV PD GV5- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
I N\VO CE: 6971566

229999 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136833 125.00 05/18/2018 INVv PD OMS-RR REPAIR

I NVOl CE: 6975174

229997 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136833 200. 30 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-WATER METER

I N\VO CE: 6975712

229998 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136833 2.52 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-RR REPAIR

I NVO CE: 6975810

230275 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137094 93.91 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-SINK REPAIR

I N\VO CE: 6977757

230274 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137094 120. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD OCES-RR REPAIR

I NVO CE: 6978222

230273 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137094 125. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD RR REPAIR-CHS

I N\VO CE: 6979068

230276 157014  05/10/ 2018 060118 137094 24.48 06/01/2018 INV PD CMs-PIPE REPAIR

I NVO CE: 6979504

230272 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137094 93.91 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMs-SINK REPAIR

I N\VO CE: 6980816

230612 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137094 520.02 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS- FAUCET REPAIR
I NVOl CE: 6983683

230609 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137094 189. 02 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- SI NK REPAI R

I N\VO CE: 6984130

230610 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137094 24.48 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-RR REPAIR

I NVOl CE: 6985737

230608 15 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137094 46. 97 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-WATER FAUCET

I N\VO CE: 6985812

230879 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137094 39.76 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-SINK CLOG

I NVOl CE: 6988220

230883 156202 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137094 44.13 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-SINK VALVE

I N\VO CE: 6989771

Izﬁl(\)/SOnéE 69901%36202 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137094 14.09 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-WATER VALVE LEAK
230884 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137094 263.02 06/01/2018 INV PD WRHS-RR REPAIR

I N\VO CE: 6991477

230881 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137094 29.98 06/01/2018 INV PD CMs-RR REPAIR

I NVOl CE: 6994724
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 28
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230867 289516  05/23/2018 060118 137094 1,127.03 06/01/2018 INV PD SES Boiler Room- Brian Nicele
I N\VO CE: 6995703
230880 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137094 101.73 06/01/2018 INV PD EES- SINK CLOG
I NVO CE: 6997104
6, 387. 56
13880 FLAGHOUSE | NC.
230132 287985  03/28/2018 051818 136834 87.87 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-Schl ueter/bean bag chair
I N\VOl CE: PO777365- 0101 )
230457 287985  05/04/2018 060118 137095 87.87 06/01/2018 INV PD Schlueter/bean bag chair-GES
I NVO CE: PO77736501018
175.74
13950 FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C I NC. / WH TEBOX LEARNI NG
IZI%IS%Q%E 21981587804 03/ 29/ 2018 051818 136835 562.38 05/18/2018 INV PD FLI NN SClI ENTI FI C- RCHS
IZEI(\)/éIQ%E 22010208298 04/ 09/ 2018 060118 137096 2,642.76 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-FLINN SCIENITIFIC
230498 288298  04/10/ 2018 060118 137096 255.80 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-FLINN SCIENITIFIC
| N\vOl CE: 2201891
230735 287427 04/ 11/ 2018 060118 137096 3,971.10 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Science
I NVAO CE: 2202481
7,432.04
13990 FLORENCE HARDWARE
230287 154131 02/ 16/ 2018 060118 137097 64.66 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-CH BURN SMELL
| N\VO CE: 1802- 122104
230279 153261 03/ 02/ 2018 060118 137097 24.12 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-SI NK REPAI R
| N\VO CE: 1803-123887
230278 153502  03/08/2018 060118 137097 205. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMs-FLAGPOLE REPAI R
| N\VOl CE: 1803- 124652
230285 04/ 18/ 2018 060118 137097 40. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD KES-WATER TEST MAT
I N\VO CE: 1804- 129725
230286 04/ 18/ 2018 060118 137097 20.33 06/01/2018 INV PD nhes-ahu controls
| N\VOI CE: 1804- 129726
230283 04/ 19/ 2018 060118 137097 7.78 06/01/2018 INVv PD RAJ-SUWP PUWMP REPAI R
| N\VO CE: 1804- 130026 )
230520 287096  04/18/2018 060118 137097 36.69 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Science | CP C assroom Supp
| N\VOl CE: 1804- 130064 )
230000 288484 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136836 65. 13 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE-student project for nakers
| N\VO CE: 1804-130133 )
230001 288484 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136836 45. 65 05/18/ 2018 INV PD ACE-student project for nekers
| N\VO CE: 1804- 131280
229831 280366  04/30/ 2018 051818 136836 46. 95 05/18/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES
| NVO CE: 1804- 131446
228510 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136836 12.27 05/18/ 2018 INV PD QGWVB- FUSES
| N\VO CE: 1804- 131498
228511 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136836 24.96 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- RUBBER BUMPERS
I N\VO CE: 1805-131720 .
230002 288484  05/03/ 2018 051818 136836 13.80 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE-student project for makers
I N\VOl CE: 1805- 132157
229921 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136836 14.08 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD DO WATER BARRI ER



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 29
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 1805- 132461
229920 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136836 40.34 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-DRAIN TILE
I NVOl CE: 1805- 132488
230288 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 492.00 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES- LADDER
I N\VO CE: 1805- 133557
230282 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 492.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RR-LADDER
I NVOl CE: 1805- 133558
230289 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 411.00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES- LADDER
I N\VO CE: 1805- 133560
230277 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 39.99 06/01/2018 INV PD BES- LADDER
I NVOl CE: 1805- 133563
230284 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 5.99 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-AC LEAK
I N\VO CE: 1805- 133564
230281 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 31.74 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- STORM DRAIN
I NVO CE: 1805- 133570
230617 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 36.99 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-YARD TOOLS
I N\VO CE: 1805- 133589
230280 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137097 11.88 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-SW NG ADJ
I NVO CE: 1805- 133695
230618 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137097 105. 80 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-FILL HOLES
I N\VO CE: 1805- 133747
230619 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137097 25.16 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-SI NK REPAI R
I NVO CE: 1805- 133805
230616 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137097 46.92 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-SWNG ADJ
I N\VO CE: 1805- 134014
230615 152117 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137097 177.93 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS- GREENHOUSE REPAI R
I NVO CE: 1805- 134190
230614 152117 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137097 40. 33 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS- GREENHOUSE REPAI R
I N\VO CE: 1805- 134197
230613 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137097 67.45 06/01/2018 INV PD MAI NT-LOCKS
I NVvO CE: 1805- 134403
2,646. 94
14050 FLORENCE W NLECTRI C I NC
229656 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136837 150. 82 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OWMS-LIGHTS
I N\VO CE: 198601 00
229922 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136837 131.25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CMS-ALARM BATTERY
I NVOl CE: 198664 00
230620 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137098 26.97 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-RR REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 198804 00
309. 04

14070 FLORENCE W NWATER WORKS CO I NC

229923 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136838 14.67 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-VALVE LEAK
I NvO CE: 122900 00

14110 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC ( Q)

IZﬁi\B/%SéE 13091538757 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136839 253.25 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BES-FOLLETT 5100 CORDED SCANNE
230500 288500  05/09/2018 060118 137099 137.75 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Textbooks Wrld Lang, SS,

I N\VO CE: 2234243A
230501 288500 04/27/2018 060118 137099 3,769.20 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Textbooks World Lang, SS,
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I N\VO CE: 2234243B
230502 288500  05/02/2018 060118 137099 621.75 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Textbooks Wrld Lang, SS,
I NVOl CE: 2234243C
230503 288500  05/16/2018 060118 137099 330.00 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Textbooks World Lang, SS,
I N\VO CE: 2234243D
228684 288499  04/27/2018 051818 136839 3,429.00 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Textbooks - AP H. G
I NVO CE: 2235918A
%ﬁ%&?& 76516‘2182098 02/ 01/ 2018 051818 136839 1,446.60 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-SBDM Library Books
228372 286098  02/01/2018 051818 136839 163. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-SBDM Library Books
I NVO CE: 765164A- 5
228374 286098 02/ 08/2018 051818 136839 140. 80 05/18/2018 INV PD OVMS-SBDM Li brary Books
I N\VO CE: 765164B- 4 .
228375 286098 02/ 22/ 2018 051818 136839 114.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OMS-SBDM Library Books
I NVO CE: 765164C- 3
228370 286098  03/06/2018 051818 136839 321.38 05/18/2018 INV PD OVs- SBDM Li brary Books
I N\VO CE: 765164D- 2 .
228371 286098  03/15/2018 051818 136839 42.06 05/18/2018 INV PD OVS-SBDM Library Books
I NVOl CE: 765164F- 5
|2§8%]2(2:E 81606‘2187904 04/ 05/ 2018 051818 136839 1,560. 45 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GV5-LI BRARY BOCKS
230121 287904  04/17/2018 051818 136839 360. 55 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5- LI BRARY BOOKS
I NVO CE: 816064A
230123 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136839 161. 70 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5-LI BRARY BOCKS
I N\VO CE: 816064F
IZE,(\)/OQ%E 833174 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137099 51.64 06/01/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
230791 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137099 26.00 06/01/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
| NVOl CE: 833174f
230564 04/ 26/ 2018 060118 137099 130. 63 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-LI BRARY BOCKS
I NVOl CE: 834887
230563 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137099 77.32 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-LI BRARY BOOKS
I N\VO CE: 834887F
230725 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137099 856.88 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-LIBRARY BOOKS
I NvO CE: 846899
13, 995. 04

43233 FRANKLI N COVEY CLI ENT SALES I NC
230683 288610 04/ 24/2018 060118 137100 126.28 06/01/2018 INV PD OCES-LIM STREET SI GNS
I NVO CE: | S10019504
230690 289270  05/22/2018 060118 137100 18,079.17 06/01/2018 INV PD oes-LI M MATERI ALS
| I\NO CE i 310019888
230 89237 04/ 26/ 2018 060118 137100 720.09 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-LI M MATERI ALS
| NVC] CE | 810019921
228235 287758  05/02/2018 051818 136840 10, 350. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-LEADER I N ME PROGRAM
I NvO CE: | S10020661

29, 275. 54

43904 FUELMAN

2297 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136841 177.13 05/18/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILL

| NVC] CE NP53239025

51374 FULLER FORD
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IZ%I\S/%Z%E 73450§%80600 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136842 138.49 05/18/ 2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
IZﬁVC] s 124 %80600 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136842 138.49 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
228322 280600 04/ 24/2018 051818 136842 138.49 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
I NVO CE: 734512
415. 47
50395 FUN AND FUNCTI ON
|2§§)/£C1]6%E 288909 04/ 26/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-Sensory Box
IZE,\O/AéGéE 3026 é88910 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-Sensory Kit
|2§§)/£C1]6(2:E 0261%88911 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-Sensory Kit
230463 288912 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-Sensory Kit
I NvO CE: 302617
|2§§)/£C1]18E 0261%88913 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD FES-Sensory Kit
IZE,\O/AéGéE 30261588914 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-Quote #287321 Break Box: S
|2§§)/£C1]6%E 0262(2)88915 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD MES-Sensory Kit
230466 288916  05/02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Sensory Kit
I NVvO CE: 302621
|2§§)/£C1]6(7:E 0262%88917 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-Sensory Kit
IZE,\O/AéGEéE 3026 é88918 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-Sensory Kit
|2§§)/£C1]65(9:E 0262%88919 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-Sensory Kit
230470 288920  05/02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-Sensory Kit
I NVO CE: 302629
|2§§)/£C1]7él.:E 0263(2)88921 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-Sensory Kit
IZE,Q/é?%E 30263288922 05/ 02/ 2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-Sensory Kit
230473 288923  05/02/2018 060118 137101 423.37 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Sensory Kit
I N\VO CE: 302632
6, 350. 55
47195 GALT HOUSE/ AL J. SCHNEI DER
230691 286537 03/ 07/ 2018 060118 137102 1,239.44 06/01/2018 INV PD KSBA Conf Hotel For Board Galt
I NvOl CE: 10322398
230692 534  03/07/2018 060118 137102 542.76 06/01/2018 INV PD KSBA Hotel for RPoe
I NvVO CE: 10322398A
IZEI\O/SOOéE 10322%88220 03/ 07/ 2018 060118 137102 696. 44 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-DECA State Conference Chap
230 025 03/12/2018 060118 137102 1,100. 34 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH GALT HOUSE FOR KYSTE
| NVC] CE 10322516 .
230627 286998  03/12/2018 060118 137102 334.98 06/01/2018 INV PD KYSTE Hotel for Emly G eene

I NvOl CE: 10322518
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|2’?\>,(\)/(5]0éE 10322%%8655 03/ 12/ 2018 060118 137102 178.44 06/01/2018 INV PD OCMS-HOTEL RESERVATI ON- MOSES
IZEI(\)/%O(C):E 10323228701 03/ 30/ 2018 060118 137102 555.18 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FCCLA State Conference Adv
I2l%1\8/(2]3?3E 10323522221 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136843 321.94 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-FBLA STATE CONFERENCE ADVI
230417 286745 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137102 841.05 06/01/2018 INV PD FIN5 Rooms-2 Ni ghts-KASBO Con
I N\VO CE: 10324623
230418 287340  05/15/2018 060118 137102 304.42 06/01/2018 INV PD KimRyles KASBO Hot el
I N\VO CE: 10324624
230416 286779 05/ 15/2018 060118 137102 1,297.68 06/01/2018 INV PD HR-Galt House Reservation for
I N\VO CE: 10324632
7,412. 67

53513 GENE WETHI NGTON & SONS MASONRY, | NC
228976 285659  05/09/2018 051818 136844 9, 740.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-tuck point, clean brick m
I N\VO CE: 3629

49649 GFS- GORDON FOOD SERVI CE
228828 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 714.41 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVOl CE: 184933067
228867 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,334.74 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 184933068
228870 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,334.85 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCD
I NVOl CE: 184933069
228874 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 996. 18 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 184933070
228877 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 956. 95 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVOl CE: 184933071
228859 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 935.13 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 184933073
228883 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,895.73 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCOD
I NVOl CE: 184933074
228834 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,588. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 184942334
228848 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,106.93 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I NVOl CE: 184942336
228831 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 752.76 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 184942339
228825 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,721.22 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCD
I NVOl CE: 184942340
228855 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,964.83 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 184942342
228837 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 841.27 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| NVOI CE: 184942343
228852 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,342.88 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 184942344
228880 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 624.31 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVOI CE: 184942346
228840 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,884.40 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
| N\VO CE: 184942347
228850 281007 04/ 05/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,024.66 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD

I NVOl CE: 184967222



>
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228829 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 751.38 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240608

228875 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 589. 46 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240610

228868 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,219.26 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240612

228872 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,057.85 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240613

228860 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,472.94 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 185240614

228819 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,644.24 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240615

228821 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,602. 43 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 185240616

228878 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,073.00 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240619

228846 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,535.84 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240621

228884 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,236.15 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185240622

228881 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 766.01 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251301

228823 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 990. 69 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251302

228835 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,290.22 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 185251304

228863 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,273.23 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251305

228826 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 967.97 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251309

228853 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,571.92 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251310

228857 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 831. 45 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251312

228865 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,808.06 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251313

228849 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,371.45 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251315

228832 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,029. 43 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185251316

228841 281007 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,246.84 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 185251317

228845 281007 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,525.04 05/18/2018 INv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185438618

228876 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,158.07 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185441982

228879 281007 04/ 27/ 2018 051718F 136749 3,134.75 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185441983

228847 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,275.14 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185441984

228820 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,267.29 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 185441985

228873 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,271.31 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 185441986

228869 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 3,464.33 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
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I N\VO CE: 185441988

228886 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 764.73 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD

I NVOl CE: 185441989

228822 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,226.54 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD

I N\VO CE: 185441990

228861 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 2,011.40 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD

I NVO CE: 185441991

228830 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,014. 47 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD

I N\VO CE: 185441992

228842 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 3,562.68 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I NVOl CE: 185452192

228858 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,892.20 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD

I N\VO CE: 185452193

228827 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,258.79 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCOD

I NVOl CE: 185452196

228824 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 578.50 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I N\VO CE: 185452197

228839 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,678.57 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCD

I NVOl CE: 185452199

228836 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 3,106.96 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I N\VO CE: 185452200

228882 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 802.88 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I NVOl CE: 185452201

228854 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 880. 66 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I N\VO CE: 185452203

228864 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 1,331.80 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD

I NVOl CE: 185452204

228833 281007 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136749 940.24 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I N\VO CE: 185452205

228866 281007 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136749 3,217.30 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I NVOI CE: 185452206

228851 281007 04/ 26/ 2018 051718F 136749 899.81 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I N\VO CE: 185482586

229583 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -260. 40 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I NVvO CE: 637141

229568 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -122.40 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637503

229560 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -74.40 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I NVvOl CE: 637559

229585 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -209.43 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637560

IZ%,\Q/%SEE 63756281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -152.78 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD GFS Food
229589 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -63.88 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637562

229592 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -156. 48 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I NVOl CE: 637563

229600 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -195.96 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637564

229601 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -185. 84 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I NVOl CE: 637565

229603 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -156.91 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637566

229605 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -292.66 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I NVvO CE: 637567
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229606 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -355.94 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637568
229608 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -171.50 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637569
229609 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -141.27 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637570
229611 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -198.51 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637571
229613 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -90.60 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
I N\VO CE: 637572
229614 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -129.71 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637573
229561 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -76.42 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637574
229562 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -78.78 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637575
229564 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -167.24 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637669
229566 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -93.26 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637670
229586 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -226.44 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO CE: 637671
229584 281007 05/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136749 -153.24 05/18/2018 CRM PD GFS Food
| N\VO| CE: 637804
228289 286136 02/ 09/ 2018 051818 136845 246.09 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE-Student |ncentives
| N\VO CE: 863144698
229801 287928 03/ 30/ 2018 051818 136845 166. 07 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE- Student incentives
| N\VO CE: 863146191
228843 281007 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136749 171.19 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863146263
228844 281007 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136749 81.99 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 863146335
228871 281007 04/ 15/ 2018 051718F 136749 4.99 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VOI CE: 863146711
228856 281007  04/19/2018 051718F 136749 4.99 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 863146842
228838 281007  04/19/2018 051718F 136749 106. 58 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863146870
228885 281007 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136749 51.39 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 863147041
228862 281007 04/ 27/ 2018 051718F 136749 163. 42 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863147171
228585 288752 05/ 03/2018 051818 136845 304.59 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- STAR STUDENT STORE NEEDS
| N\VO CE: 863147367
228473 288940 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136845 211. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE- Student rewards
I N\VO CE: 863147405
90, 371. 96

52262 GLOCKNER OIL CO INC  (9S)
230303~ 280572  05/10/2018 060118 137103 1,085.00 06/01/2018 NV PD BULK LUBRI CANTS - SHOP/ GARAGE
230304 280572 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137103 523.64 06/01/2018 NV PD BULK LUBRI CANTS - SHOP/ GARAGE

I N\VO CE: 240601
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1,608. 64
15360 GOPHER SPORT
|2’?\>,(\)/£(1]O?3E 94494%%8579 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137104 1,061. 30 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-M PETTY CLASSROOM SUPPLI E
228527 288691 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136846 37.98 05/02/ 2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies Beth F
I N\VO CE: 9450591
1,099. 28
52699 GORILLA MAKER, LLC (P)
228528 288083  05/04/2018 051818 136847 350. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-GORILLA MAKER SUPPLI ES- SE
I NVO CE: SO- 1704079
15420 GRADUATE SERVI CES
IZ%I\S/QOG%E 18 06%88947 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136848 895. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-cum | aude medal | ions
|2ﬁi\3/88(2:E 288946  04/10/ 2018 051818 136848 675. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-G aduation Honor Cords
I2§,\9/7O76CE 18 14%89375 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136848 242.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-G audation Acadenic Excell
%ﬁS%B%E 288965  05/10/2018 060118 137105 1,798.95 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-T MEYER - GRADUATI ON MEDA
230637 287078  05/15/2018 060118 137106 1,173.81 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Diploma's
I NVvO CE: 914015
230636 287078  05/15/2018 060118 137106 2,213.47 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Diplom's
I N\VO CE: 914245
?@%3?:5 9 538%85965 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137106 974.80 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-DI PLOVAS
230839 285965  05/17/2018 060118 137106 1,185.70 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-DI PLOVAS
I N\VO CE: 915605
9, 158. 73
41460 CRAI NGER
228664 288609 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136849 245.28 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS-BI O HAZARD WASTE CANS
I NVOl CE: 9768815939
228240 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136849 47.66 05/18/2018 INV PD MAI NT- SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 9770433788
228512 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136849 23.72 05/18/2018 INV PD NAINT-EMER PLAN TOOL KI'T
I NVOl CE: 9773006722
228968 289250  05/07/2018 051818 136849 24.70 05/18/2018 INV PD traffic cones for V-school
I NVO CE: 9780172343
230440 289249  05/11/2018 060118 137108 470.40 06/01/2018 INV PD OVs-Platform Truck for custodi
I NVOl CE: 9785332488
230621 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137107 480.35 06/01/2018 INV PD MAI NT- PALLET RACKI NG
I N\VO CE: 9790062401
230885 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137108 233.64 06/01/2018 INV PD MNAINT- BATTERI ES
I NVO CE: 9792192941
1,525.75

53690 GRANT TRAI NI NG CENTER



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 37
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230412 287798  03/21/2018 060118 137109 620. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD LSS-Grant Witing Training
I N\VO CE: 40297
52435 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP ( Q)
IZ%I\S/QOSEE 22559%%8393 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136850 917.18 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-2017-18 ANNUAL LEASE ON CO
IZﬁVC] 2 22618507307 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136851 597.96 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS- ANNUAL LEASE AGREEMENT C
Izﬁl(\)/ZOAfGCE 22632%%?307 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137110 597.96 06/01/2018 INV PD TRANS- ANNUAL LEASE AGREEMENT C
229 44 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136852 1,636.42 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-Toshiba Lease 2017 to 201
| NVC] CE 356639468
229973 280267 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136853 2,225.76 05/18/2018 INV PD COPlI ER LEASE- CEM5
I NvO CE: 356640359
229974 48 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136854 222.08 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMs-Copier maintance
I NVO CE: 356640359A
6, 197. 36
44463 CREAT SMOKY MOUNTAI NS | NSTI TUTE
IZ%,\Q/SOSgE 05031{%89402 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
l2ﬁ£\9/%8(2:E 05041%89402 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
IZ%,\Q/SOSéE 0506 %89402 05/ 06/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
?ﬁ%%?%E 05091%89402 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WVEEKEND
I2%,\9/807605 05101%89402 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
l2ﬁ£\9/%7(7:E 0510128 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
229879 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136855 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- TEACHER ESCAPE WEEKEND
I NvO CE: 051018B
525. 00
19410 JOHN R GREEN CO.
228586 288112 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136856 23.40 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Supplies
I N\VO CE: 21403. 01
230 98 05/10/2018 051818 136856 129.78 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES-LAM NATI ON
I NvOl CE: 27603. 00
230 63  05/17/2018 051818 136856 62. 87 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 28901. 00
230635 91 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137111 180.50 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-POLY FOLDERS
I NvO CE: 30140. 00
396. 55
51546 GARY RI FFI TH
2300 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136857 2,700.00 05/18/2018 INV PD PERCUSSI ON CLASSES

| NVC] CE 050318

52895 NATHAN HATTON



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 38
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230505 288346  04/03/2018 060118 137112 450. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD GV5-BAND - KI DWELL
I NvOl CE: 103

52516 JOHN HAYNES
230902 289612 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137113 122.00 06/01/2018 INV PD CMS-PI ANO TUNI NG CHORUS- BERTEL

I N\VO CE: 131180
42650 HEALTHY ROOTS

230074 288281 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136858 1,428. 45 05/18/2018 INV PD TES- OUTDOOR GARDEN GRANT SUPPL
I'N\VOl CE: 002
16500 HEI NEMANN EDUCATI ONAL
229710 288751  04/27/2018 051818 136859 15,611.30 05/18/2018 INV PD CES/LLI Materials
| N\VO CE: 6897982
228563 288750  04/27/2018 051818 136860 16,520.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BES/LLI Materials
| N\VO CE: 6897983
229709 288749  04/27/2018 051818 136859 16,520. 80 05/18/2018 INV PD YES/LLI Materials
| N\VO CE: 6897984
229778 288748  04/27/2018 051818 136859 16,520.80 05/18/2018 INV PD CES/LLI Materials
| N\VO CE: 6897985
228963 288747  04/27/2018 051818 136859 16,520. 80 05/18/2018 INV PD LBES/LLI Materials
| N\VO CE: 6897986
229777 288709  04/30/ 2018 051818 136859 321.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES/LLI Materials
| N\VOl CE: 6898812 _ o
230582 288997 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137114 84.16 06/01/2018 INV PD LSS-Project Based Witing Book

I N\VO CE: 6907214

82, 099. 66
48600 HERFF JONES/ NYSTROM | NC

230708 285987 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137115 1,129.65 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-HERFF JONES
I NvO CE: 914010

52582 DEBRA HOLLAND (1/SP)

230736 287382 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137116 825.00 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- ACCOVPANI ST FOR POPS CONC
I NvO CE: 4A

53186 HOSEA PROQJIECT MOVERS LLC (P)
229779 288682 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136861 575.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NMNAINT-Blue Totes

I NVO CE: 124982
50656 | DENT- A-KI D OF AMERI CA

IZ%,\S/éOEE 10266%89049 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136862 1,159.71 05/18/2018 INVv PD OCMS-DIG TAL SIGN I N EQUI PMENT-
230419 289441 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137117 2,780.43 06/01/2018 INV PD RCHS-I1DENT-A-KID

I N\VO CE: 102893
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 39
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
3, 940. 14
50884 | DENTI SYS | NC
|2’?\>,(\)/3O4%E 38484%88548 04/ 23/ 2018 060118 137118 67.50 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-PVC CARDS FOR AFTERSCHOOL
230406 287269  05/09/2018 060118 137118 3,100. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD HR-1D BADCE SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 387369
3,167.50
43687 | DLEBROOK PROMOTI ONS
I2l%1\8/(9]3%E 37221287102 03/ 19/ 2018 051818 136863 569.89 05/18/2018 INV PD MAINT-Uniformitens for new em
I2ﬁi\3/%3iéE 2288020 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136863 174.99 05/18/2018 INV PD MAINT-J162 Bl ack Carhartt Shor
230444 289072 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137119 620. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-SUPPLIES
I N\VO CE: 38484
1, 364. 88
53722 BABATUNJI | FARI NU
228404 289055  04/30/ 2018 051818 136781 3,500. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD LSS-ELL Speaker Ifarinu
I N\VO CE: 1000
50354 I NFI NI TE CAMPUS | NC.
228484 288667 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136864 500. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-TRAI NI NG REG STRATI ON
I N\VO CE: SRVI NV019191
45104 | NSECT LORE
228332 288375  04/17/2018 051818 136865 25.94 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-BUTTERFLI ES
I NVO CE: | Nv177980
48417 | NSTI TUTE FOR MULTI - SENSORY EDUC.
|2§,\8/88%E 46874288172 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136866 24.95 05/18/2018 INV PD CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ GRI PSHOVER-
230557 289192 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137120 509. 85 06/01/2018 INV PD CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ CROZI ER- CES
I NVO CE: 47918
534. 80
45988 | NSTI TUTI ON FOCD HOUSE | NC
228735 281006  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 377.98 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVOl CE: 748488
IZﬁVCll(SZE ; %81 06  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 893.22 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
228724 281006  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 527.70 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVOl CE: 748634
|2ﬁi\3/64(5:E ; %81006 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136750 376.82 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
228749 281006  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 398.51 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD

I NVO CE: 748652



BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 40

06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47

9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
228721 281006  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 1,128.28 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 748672

228714 81006  04/04/ 2018 051718F 136750 774.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749140

228732 281006  04/04/2018 051718F 136750 828.36 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749163

228730 81006  04/04/ 2018 051718F 136750 483. 02 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749638

228740 281006  04/16/2018 051718F 136750 806. 23 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749761

228719 81006 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136750 495.92 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749811

228742 281006  04/16/2018 051718F 136750 1, 300. 69 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 749857

228716 81006 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136750 830. 85 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 749885

228710 281006  04/16/2018 051718F 136750 479.82 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 750057

228736 81006 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136750 376.94 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 750342

228751 281006  04/18/2018 051718F 136750 467.39 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 750389

228744 81006 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136750 275.60 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 750437

228746 281006  04/16/2018 051718F 136750 397.64 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 750458

228725 81006 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136750 653.81 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 751581

228733 281006  04/18/2018 051718F 136750 301. 28 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 752241

228713 81006 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136750 485.14 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 752265

228731 281006  04/18/2018 051718F 136750 717.16 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 752268

228739 81006 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136750 792.64 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 752325

228743 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 947.37 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753146

228717 81006 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,287.93 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753186

228711 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 659. 39 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753195

228726 81006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 1,345.09 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753202

228712 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 908. 75 05/18/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753235

228728 81006 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,046. 07 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753271

228750 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 1,098.31 05/18/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 753287

228722 81006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 1,016. 24 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753310

228729 281006 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136750 592.91 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 753326

228741 281006 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,229.54 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVO CE: 753455
228752 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 1,191.62 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 753461
228737 281006 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136750 955. 69 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 753470
228747 281006  04/23/2018 051718F 136750 673.14 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VOl CE: 753518
228734 281006 04/ 25/ 2018 051718F 136750 892.54 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\vOl CE: 753984
228720 281006 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136750 991.58 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVAO CE: 754467
228727 281006 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136750 470. 47 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 754646
228718 281006 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,025.36 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 754667
228748 281006 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,192.22 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 754798
228723 281006  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136750 996. 82 05/18/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 754973
228738 281006 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136750 1,158.83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 754980
33, 849. 62

52813 I REPAIR SCLUTIONS LLC (9)
230523 286951  02/23/2018 060118 137121 89.99 06/01/2018 INV PD iPhone glass repair for KR
I N\VO CE: 2674604

43213 | RON MOUNTAI N | NC
228643 280246 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136867 374.21 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DO File Managenent
I N\VO CE: AAFX977

53463 | NTERNATI ONAL SOCI ETY FOR TECHNOLOGY | N EDUCATI ON
|2ﬁi\3/%4%E 76703%87086 04/ 16/ 2018 051818 136868 3,300. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD @QV5-1STE CONFERENCE 2018
228941 289054  05/04/2018 051818 136868 595. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD GVS-1STE CONF - WLLIS
I NVO CE: 768917

3, 895. 00
8780 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY/ CONTROLS CENTER | NC

229657 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136869 41.08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TRANS- SHOP AC
I N\VO CE: 161- S101344905. 001

19520 JONES M DDLE SCHOOL
?’%,3%4(2:'5 05081%85312 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136870 225.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-Regional Robotics Tournane
IZEI(\)/%]OQ:E 05161589252 05/ 16/ 2018 051818 136870 355.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-8TH GRADE KI NGS | SLAND
230918 05/ 29/ 2018 060118 137122 175.82 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-SWEEP/ CREDI T

I N\VO CE: 052918
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06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 42
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
755. 82
43579 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COVPANY | NC.
?EB%]%E 1 55%29273 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137123 514.50 06/01/2018 INV PD Certificates and certificate -
IZﬁi\B/gng 15836%%9140 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136871 168.80 05/18/2018 INV PD MES- AWARDS/ CERTI FI CATES
IZI%I?/(S]SZZE 1584450 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136871 113. 14 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CWMS- AWARDS 2018- END OF THE YEA
230737 289141 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137123 265.86 06/01/2018 INV PD LES- STUDENT AWARDS
I NvO CE: 1588697
229953 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136871 161.70 05/18/2018 INV PD 8th grade awards-cens
I NvO CE: 1588827
229761 289213 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136871 59. 67 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES- Awards
I NvO CE: 1588832
229952 28 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136871 167.63 05/18/ 2018 INV PD KES- AWARDS/ PI NS/ CERTI FI CATES F
I NVO CE: 1589776
1, 451. 30
19530 JOSEPH- BETH BOOKSELLERS
230214 288350 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137124 308.52 06/01/2018 INV PD EES- SUMVER READI NG BOOKS
I NvO CE: 100000206660-0 .
230386 288848 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137124 1,410.73 06/01/2018 INV PD GCES-Summer Readi ng Books
I NvO CE: 100000206699- 0
228964 288277 04/ 09/ 2018 051818 136872 150. 95 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-ESS SUMVER READI NG
I NvO CE: 18- 1021- 328C
1, 870. 20
48447 JOSHEN PAPER AND PACKAG NG I NC (S)
229082 280229 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 443.10 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379676
229104 280229 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 230. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379677
229069 280 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 656. 99 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379678
229074 280229 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 1,181.64 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379679
229097 280 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 402.90 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NvO CE: 62379680
229078 280229 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 861.92 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379681
229089 280 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 332.72 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379682
229076 280229 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136751 1,091.09 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62379683
229085 280 04/ 03/ 2018 051718F 136751 570.50 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NvOl CE: 62379793
229092 280229 04/ 09/ 2018 051718F 136751 295.50 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62380664
229075 280 04/ 04/ 2018 051718F 136751 387.96 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62380667
229094 280229 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136751 692. 18 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 43
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 62381704

229071 280229  04/16/2018 051718F 136751 248.02 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVOl CE: 62381705

229086 280229  04/16/ 2018 051718F 136751 391.93 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62381706

229083 280229  04/16/2018 051718F 136751 405. 14 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62381707

229072 280229  04/16/2018 051718F 136751 262.29 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62381708

229087 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 642.46 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVOl CE: 62382776

229105 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 160. 90 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62382777

229080 280229 04/ 23/2018 051718F 136751 279.38 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVOl CE: 62382778

229081 280229 04/ 23/2018 051718F 136751 345. 63 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62382779

229070 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 528.01 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62382780

229096 280229 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136751 625. 48 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62382781

229100 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 31.18 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62382782

229099 280229 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136751 135.98 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62382783

229106 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 744.69 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVOl CE: 62382784

229103 280229  04/19/2018 051718F 136751 566. 02 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62382785

229102 280229  04/19/2018 051718F 136751 91. 48 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62382786

229079 280229 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136751 904.53 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62382787

229090 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 613.55 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVOl CE: 62382788

229091 280229 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136751 20.80 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62382789

229077 280229  04/23/2018 051718F 136751 1,849.82 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62382790

229098 280229 04/ 24/2018 051718F 136751 644. 65 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62382906

229068 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 242.05 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVO CE: 62383851

229073 280229 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136751 516. 02 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62383852

229084 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 393.66 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62383853

229088 280229 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136751 642.35 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62383854

229093 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 585. 54 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVOl CE: 62383855

229101 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 587.10 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62383856

229067 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 196.12 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Paper Goods

I NVO CE: 62383857
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9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
229095 280229  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136751 545.81 05/18/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62383858
20, 347. 83
52543 JS PRI NTI NG- SCHOOL PRI NTI NG (' S)
230748 288678  05/21/2018 060118 137125 357.00 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- LMELCHI NG NEWSPAPER PRI NT
I N\VO CE: 288461
53663 JULI E SPEAKS | NC
228644 289248  04/17/ 2018 051818 136873 3,997.98 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMs-Julie Carrier girls prese
I N\VO CE: 31
48943 JUNGLE JIM S
230537 288966  05/17/2018 060118 137126 501.38 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-FOOD FOR CULTURAL AWARENES
I N\VO CE: 57306
51227 K&M ATHLETICS LLC
228943 287076  04/29/2018 051818 136874 9, 000. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD MAINT-Inspection of bleachers:
I NvO CE: 116
44976 KAGAN
IZK'?/g?gE 58640%89040 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136875 4,409.90 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Coble - C assroom Supplie
230215 288187 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137127 151. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HARE
I N\VO CE: 586591
4, 560. 90
48567 KAPS/ ROY MAYS TREASURER
229711 287726 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136876 240. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD EkKlund/Dyslexia
I N\VO CE: 90160970
21030 KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
|2ﬁi\3/5025(9:E 04161§80295 04/ 16/ 2018 051818 136877 24.70 05/18/2018 INV PD KES- POSTAGCE FOR WATER TESTI NG
228530 280295 04/ 24/2018 051818 136877 24.70 05/18/2018 INV PD KES- POSTAGE FOR WATER TESTI NG
I NVO CE: 042418
49. 40
21310 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
230475 289391 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137128 75.00 06/01/2018 INV PD sped-Early Chil dhood
I N\VO CE: 052118
21460 KY STATE TREASURER, KY STATE POLI CE
228490 288451 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 2717 20, 000. 00 05/18/2018 DIR PD Background Checks

I N\VO CE: 050718
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DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
22240 KASC- KY ASSOC OF SCHOOL COUNCI LS
|2§|5\3/213(13E JN601%%9103 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136878 400. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-SCHLOTMAN - KASC MEMBERSH
230344 289406 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137129 400. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-SBDM MEMBERSHI P 2018 19
I NVO CE: JN6155
800. 00
22370 KSBA- KY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCI ATI ON
228588 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136879 1,586. 60 05/18/ 2018 INV PD SPED-MEDI CAI D Bl LLI NG
| NvO CE: 18- 02068
?’%,3308%5 18 02%8?018 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136880 175.00 05/18/2018 INV PD DO registration for Energy Sum
230120 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136881 8,308.00 05/18/2018 INV PD SUPPORT OF LEGAL COUNSEL
| NvO CE: 18- 02211
10, 069. 60
22490 KYSPRA- KY SCHOOL PUB RELATI ONS ASSCC
229593 282526 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136882 180.00 05/18/2018 INV PD STUSER-KYSPRA Fall Conference
I NvO CE: 110317
43503 KCTE LA/ KY CNCL TCHRS ENGLI SH & LANG ARTS
230398 285927 02/ 24/ 2018 060118 137130 150. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD LSS-Earsing KCTE Conference
I NVO CE: 022418
43541 KSCA- KY SCHOOL COUNSELORS ASSCC
230216 286041 01/17/ 2018 060118 137131 330.00 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-KSCA REGQ STRATI ON FOR COUN
I NvO CE: 012018- 0085- 0081
230217 286041 01/17/ 2018 060118 137131 300. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD KSCA REG STRATI ON FOR COUNSELO
I NvO CE: 012018- 0086- 0082
230821 286785 02/ 13/ 2018 060118 137131 180.00 06/01/2018 INV PD YES- COUNSELOR CONFERENCE
I NVA CE: ZWNF9XVR5MS
810. 00
44046 KMEA- KY MUSI C EDUCATORS ASSOC
230218 286147 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137132 215.00 06/01/2018 INV PD CMS-KMEA ASSESSMVENT REG STRATI
I NvO CE: 13325
45097 KACTE- KY ASSOC FOR CAREER AND TECH ED
?%5363& 104 286777 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136883 1, 500. 00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RHS-KACTE Conference Regi strat
?ﬁ%éng 287120 04/ 05/ 2018 051818 136883 420.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-CTE Perkins summer confere
230828 289284 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137133 1, 100. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-REG STRATI ON FOR CTE CONF
I NVO CE: 243
3,020. 00

49624 KYFCCLA- FAM CAREER & COWTY LDRS OF AMERI CA
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229712 286781 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136884 270.00 05/18/2018 INV PD rhs-KY FCCLA CAMP ADVI SOR REG

I NVvO CE: 1440003
20580 KASA- KY ASSOCC OF SCHOOL ADM NI STRATCORS

228645 288979  05/02/ 2018 051818 136885 299.00 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-KASA ANNUAL LEADERSHI P | NS
IZE,S\B/YOS}EE 16738%89000 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136885 299.00 05/18/2018 INV PD KASA Leadership Institute M F
:2?\%%8% iZ;jigSQOSQ 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136885 299.00 05/18/2018 INV PD KASA Leadership S. Ogden
230920 289576 05/ 30/ 2018 060118 137134 299.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH KASA Conference Registrat
|2y(\)/300(5:E: 17044289332 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137134 418.00 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-KASC NASP CONFERENCE REGQ S
I NVO CE: 61525

1,614. 00

20590 KASBO-KY ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARD COFFI CERS

228665 286706 02/ 13/ 2018 051818 136886 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD QGVb- BOOKKEEPER WORKSHOP
I NVvO CE: 2209289- 107200077

21620 KERKAN ROOFI NG, | NC.

230710 288692 05/ 24/ 2018 060118 137135 3,180.00 06/01/2018 INV PD WRH Cutter repairs-Mke Knotts
I N\VO CE: 8076

21650 KET FOUNDATI ON | NC
230868 289058 05/ 25/ 2018 060118 137136 50. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD CMs- REA STRATI ON- TRAME

I NvO CE: E16-18-013
22010 KLOSTERMAN S BAKI NG COVPANY

229006 280225 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136752 99. 80 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801010609218
229041 280225 04/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136752 67.60 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801010609219
229036 280225 04/ 13/ 2018 051718F 136752 151. 28 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801010610317
229007 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 89. 70 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801010610617
229042 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 421.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801010610618
229008 280225 04/ 19/ 2019 051718F 136752 63.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801010610913
229037 280225 04/ 20/ 2018 051718F 136752 128. 78 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801010611021
229009 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 89. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801010611315
229043 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 223.80 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801010611316
229010 280225 04/ 26/ 2018 051718F 136752 68. 30 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD

I NVO CE: 801010611614
229038 280225  04/27/ 2018 051718F 136752 33.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
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I N\VO CE: 801010611718

229011 280225 04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 22.34 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801010612017

229044 280225  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 127.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801010612018

229029 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 82.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801011009210

228995 280225  04/06/ 2018 051718F 136752 129. 68 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011009613

229061 280225  04/06/ 2018 051718F 136752 154. 08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801011009615

229030 280225  04/06/ 2018 051718F 136752 48. 30 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011009616

229026 280225 04/06/ 2018 051718F 136752 55.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801011009617

228985 280225  04/13/2018 051718F 136752 109. 28 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011010309

229039 280225  04/13/2018 051718F 136752 208. 64 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801011010314

229031 280225  04/16/ 2018 051718F 136752 131. 64 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011010609

229032 280225  04/19/2018 051718F 136752 130. 40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801011010912

228986 280225 04/ 20/ 2018 051718F 136752 55.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\vO CE: 801011011013

228996 280225 04/ 20/ 2018 051718F 136752 102. 04 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801011011014

229062 280225 04/ 20/ 2018 051718F 136752 90.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011011019

229040 280225  04/20/ 2018 051718F 136752 124.10 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801011011020

229027 280225 04/ 20/ 2018 051718F 136752 124.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011011021

229033 280225  04/23/2018 051718F 136752 137.52 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801011011309

229034 280225 04/ 26/ 2018 051718F 136752 140. 68 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011011614

229028 280225  04/27/2018 051718F 136752 127.56 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801011011711

229035 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 87.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801011012011

229020 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 18. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801012509210

228987 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 178.78 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012509228

229002 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 50. 56 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801012509229

228997 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 248.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012509230

229057 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 119. 36 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012509231

229063 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 123.90 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012509232

229021 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 203.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801012510610



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 48
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
228988 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 158.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012510612

228998 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 65. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012510613

229003 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 112.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012510614

229058 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 192. 08 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012510615

229064 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 112. 64 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012510616

228999 280225  04/17/2018 051718F 136752 73.88 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012510709

229022 280225 04/ 23/2018 051718F 136752 58. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012511310

228989 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 160. 08 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012511313

229000 280225 04/ 23/2018 051718F 136752 185. 38 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012511314

229004 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 140. 76 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012511315

229059 280225  04/23/2018 051718F 136752 103. 40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012511316

229065 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 96. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VOl CE: 801012511317

229023 280225  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 52.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012512010

228990 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 63.52 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VOl CE: 801012512012

229001 280225  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 174.68 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012512013

229005 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 91.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012512014

229060 280225  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 37.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801012512015

229066 280225  04/30/ 2018 051718F 136752 110. 36 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801012512016

229024 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 77.30 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801017210634

229025 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 35.38 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017212023

229053 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 14.34 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017509205

229045 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 143.98 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017509206

229049 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 87.68 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017509207

228991 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 22.08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VOl CE: 801017509208

228981 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 91. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801017509209

228977 280225  04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 84.68 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017509211

229012 280225 04/02/ 2018 051718F 136752 131.28 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 801017509217

229013 280225  04/05/ 2018 051718F 136752 114.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
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I N\VO CE: 801017509509

229046 280225  04/16/2018 051718F 136752 100. 48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD

I NVvOl CE: 801017510606

229050 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 134.56 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801017510607
228992 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 134.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801017510608
228982 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 42.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017510609
228978 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 113.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017510611
229014 280225 04/ 16/ 2018 051718F 136752 80.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801017510617
229054 280225 04/ 17/ 2018 051718F 136752 103. 50 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017510705
229015 280225 04/ 17/ 2018 051718F 136752 80.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017510725
229016 280225 04/ 18/ 2018 051718F 136752 80.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801017510908
229055 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 113.64 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017511302
229047 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 244.24 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801017511303
229051 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 100. 56 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017511304
228993 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 70. 64 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017511305
228983 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 123. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801017511307
228979 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 38.60 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801017511309
229017 280225 04/ 23/ 2018 051718F 136752 69. 04 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvO CE: 801017511315
229018 280225 04/ 24/ 2018 051718F 136752 80.16 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 801017511415
229019 280225 04/ 26/ 2018 051718F 136752 86. 72 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801017511602
229056 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 40.56 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801017512002
229048 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 210.78 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801017512003
229052 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 115.68 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVOl CE: 801017512004
228994 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 33.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVvOl CE: 801017512005
228984 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 31.76 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvOl CE: 801017512007
228980 280225 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136752 83.48 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NvO CE: 801017512009
9,671. 06

22060 KOCH REFRI GERATI ON

229724 280226 04/ 26/ 2018 051718F 136753 161. 75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD REPAIR
I N\VO CE: 67864
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229723 280226  04/26/ 2018 051718F 136753 465.15 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
|2’£'$\)/(7]2(5:E: 67876280226 04/ 27/ 2018 051718F 136753 445.32 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
I NVO CE: 67883
22972 280226 05/ 02/ 2018 051718F 136753 454.09 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
|2’£,S\)/(7]2$E 920280226 05/ 08/ 2018 051718F 136753 214.07 05/18/2018 INV PD REPAIR
I NVO CE: 67961
1, 740. 38

45977 KO PRECAST CONCRETE | NC
229594 287789  04/10/ 2018 051818 136887 397.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-catch basin and grate-Larr
I N\VO CE: 6934

38520 KROGER- Cl NCI NNATI CUSTOVER CHARGES
228542 287190 05/07/ 2018 051818 136888 15.15 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-SPED - Waugh
IZE,?%/ZGQSE 006 5%85903 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136888 45.12 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-April CTE Culinary food fo
lzyé)/SOSgE 01500889519 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137137 148. 51 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-cel ebration
IZE,?%/SGSSE 0 885288512 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136888 185. 01 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-Bike Club Cel ebration 2018
:2?\%26(2 32530288869 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136888 -1.08 05/18/2018 CRM PD RHS-Social Studies Cass Proje
230308 . 289428 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137137 -4.43 06/01/2018 CRM PD NHES-4th Grade - Math Fraction
IZ%/%SE 05161£5289124 05/ 22/ 2018 060118 137137 -.72 06/01/2018 CRM PD RHS-FMD O ass Foods Lab Itens,
IZQ,E)/OGl?E 05221289067 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136888 131.99 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Nance - O assroom Supplie
lzyé)/308(7:E 07263889122 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137137 36.46 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FCS Foods Class Lab Itens,
:2%%%7% 22222288154 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136888 34.10 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Science
228965 289264  05/08/ 2018 051818 136888 55.66 05/18/2018 INV PD |zzo/ Project Search
IZE,S\B/SGQEE 08565288516 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136888 1,161.19 05/18/ 2018 INV PD Teacher Appreciation Cakes
lz%/g]OgE 09784%89428 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137137 130. 18 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-4th Grade - Math Fraction
IZQ,E)/SGOQE 11147%@9428 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137137 9.34 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-4th Grade - Math Fraction
59?3/303(3]5 13876288415 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136888 43.71 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RHS Foods Class Lab Food I|tens
IZE,S\B/GGSE?E ! 399289123 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136888 9.97 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-FCS Rai der Catering Food |
Iz%/g]g(le ! 464%88767 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137137 61.74 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-| TEMS NEEDED FOR RELATI VES
52,?3/90785 14531289121 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136888 26.94 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs- SUPPLI ES- BRANN WARNKE
lz%gJSC(J:E ! 981£2385904 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136888 37.28 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-May CTE culinary food for
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230476 _ 288868  05/02/2018 060118 137137 32.90 06/01/2018 INV PD BES- FOOD/ SUPPLI ES FOR THE " ONE
?%BngE'20267388816 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136888 197.95 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - C assroom Supplie
230388 289122  05/17/2018 060118 137137 16. 03 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FCS Foods O ass Lab Itens,
228201 288705  04/19/2018 051818 136888 10. 36 05/18/2018 INV PD CMB- COOKI NG CLASS SUPPLI ES
229759 288869  05/02/2018 051818 136888 19.02 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Social Studies O ass Proje
229872 288870  05/09/2018 051818 136888 158.13 05/18/2018 INV PD GVB- KROGER - EBD
228200 288705  04/19/2018 051818 136888 114. 63 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- COOKI NG CLASS SUPPLI ES
230822 289296  05/24/2018 060118 137137 126. 75 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Promotion Night Decoration
228543 285904  05/03/2018 051818 136888 41.88 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-May CTE culinary food for
229758 289123  05/10/2018 051818 136888 41.48 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-FCS Rai der Catering Food
230605 288767  05/10/2018 060118 137137 71.38 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-| TEMS NEEDED FOR RELATI VES
pasdyd 288416  05/03/2018 051818 136888 104.83 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD O ass Foods Lab Itens,
230638 289124  05/17/2018 060118 137137 42.40 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD Ol ass Foods Lab Itens,
230805 289536  05/24/2018 060118 137137 87.91 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED Project Search
229713 288707  05/10/2018 051818 136888 13.76 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- Supplies for Cooking C ass
230521 289124  05/18/2018 060118 137137 48.19 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD O ass Foods Lab Itens,
230506 288154  05/10/ 2018 060118 137137 141.39 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS-Sci ence
I NVOI CE: 294717 _ _
228202 285003  04/20/2018 051818 136888 12.82 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-April CTE Culinary food fo
230694 288767 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137137 85.04 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-| TEMS NEEDED FOR RELATI VES
I'NVOI CE: 313586
3,492. 97
46755 KUBOTA TRACTOR OF THE TRI - STATE, LLC
229658 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136889 203.55 05/18/2018 INV PD NAI NT- TRACTOR SVC
I VO CE: 01- 279708
229925 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136889 98.00 05/18/2018 INV PD MAI NT- MOWER REPAI R
I VO CE: 01- 279876
229924 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136889 18.04 05/18/2018 NV PD MAI NT- TRACTOR SERVI CE
I VO CE: 01- 279878
230622 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137138 82.20 06/01/2018 INV PD MAI NT- BUSH HOG REPAI R
I'NVOI CE: 01- 280228
401.79
51572 KUTA SOFTWARE
229762 288926 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136890 1,541.00 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS Math O assroom Online Reso
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I N\VOI CE: 17293

49383 KW.A- KY WORLD LANGUAGE ASSOCI ATl ON
230709 289485 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137139 25.00 06/01/2018 INV PD YES-WORLD LANGUAGE CONFERENCE
I'NVOI CE: 052318

48609 LAFORCE, |NC
228514 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136891 120.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES- DOOR SWEEPS
I VO CE: 1063525
228513 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136891 269.00 05/18/2018 INV PD DO RR DOOR
| VO CE: 1063570
228470 287829 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136891 3,455.23 05/18/2018 INV PD work on exterior door at RCHS
I N\VO CE: 1064046
230309 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137140 288.00 06/01/2018 INV PD CMS-DOOR LOCK
| NVOI CE: 1064801
230290 05/ 07/ 2018 060118 137140 490.00 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-LOCKS REPLACED
I N\VO CE: 1064878
230003 288289  05/14/2018 051818 136891 1,185.20 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- 2 netal doors and hardwa
| N\VOI CE: 1065450
230623 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137140 588. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD NES-DOOR REPAI R
| N\VOI CE: 1065805
230886 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137140 84.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ- DOCR REPAI R
I'NVOI CE: 1066086

6,479. 43

22670 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
228475 287806 03/ 26/ 2018 051818 136892 2,329.40 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES- School Supplies
|Vl CE: 4098850318
230400 05/ 03/ 2018 060118 137141 368.46 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- FMD CLASSROOM NEEDS
PRVOL GE: 4722080518
228590 288503 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136892 458. 44 05/18/2018 INV PD TES- KI NDERGARTEN | NSTRUCTI ONAL
I N\VO CE: 4845290418
230796 288694 04/ 26/ 2018 060118 137141 31.99 06/01/2018 INV PD Timer - Melissa Oraddock-ges
I NVOI CE: 4947040418
229691 288603 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136892 65.97 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 4964290418
229690 288603 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136892 75.51 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 4964310418
229689 288603 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136892 85.93 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 4964320418
230389 289001  05/09/ 2018 060118 137141 427.41 06/01/2018 INV PD BES- PROBLEM SOLVI NG KI T FOR ST
I \VOI CE: 5133730518 _ _
230018 289002 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136892 141.45 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Mastin - O assroom Suppl i
| VOl CE: 5135940818
230310 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137141 204.25 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- KI NDERGARTEN CLASSROOM NEE
FAVO GE: 5103840518
230857 288849  05/10/ 2018 060118 137141 188.06 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ THOVBON
I N\VO| CE: 5271290518
230856 288760  05/10/ 2018 060118 137141 56.77 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ RENNER
I NVOI CE: 5271330518
230853 288759  05/10/ 2018 060118 137141 16. 14 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ CAI N

I NVO CE: 5271340518
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DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
230831 288381  05/11/2018 060118 137141 274.70 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ BROMN
| N\VO CE: 5271370518
230854 288382  05/10/2018 060118 137141 132.98 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ SESSI ON
I N\VO CE: 5271410518
230855 288399  05/10/2018 060118 137141 9.49 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ YARVAN
| N\VOI CE: 5271430518
230869 289473  05/22/2018 060118 137141 208.94 06/01/2018 INV PD CES ELL O der
I N\VO CE: 5452040518
5, 075. 89
53652 LAUREN | NNOVATI ONS
229676 289301 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136893 335.02 05/18/ 2018 INV PD registration for Mke Poiry
I N\VO CE: 33- 7- 1- 3058
51661 LEADERSHI P MATTERS LLC (1)
230359 279074 04/ 22/ 2018 060118 137142 1, 050. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD DO Leadership Matters Principa
I N\VO CE: 105
53477 LEARNI NG ACCELERATI ON CENTERS, LLC
|2§|5\3/3C14%E 14327282207 04/ 02/ 2018 051818 136894 2,170.00 05/18/2018 INV PD SPED Langsford Center
228350 _ 282207  05/01/2018 051818 136894 1, 680. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD SPED Langsford Center
I N\VO CE: 14493
3, 850. 00
22930 LEARNI NG LI NKS | NC.
228686 288181  04/30/ 2018 051818 136895 168. 02 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ GRI PSHO
I NVO CE: 652068
49476 LEGO EDUCATI ON
229 287659 03/ 21/ 2018 051818 136896 515.90 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-LEGCS
I NVC] CE 1190288745
228544 288664  04/23/2018 051818 136896 840.85 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER - GENERAL CLASSRO
I N\VO CE: 9243087
1, 356. 75
53748 LEXI NGTON CHI LDRENS THEATRE, | NC
230542 289449 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137143 3, 000. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD Eklund/ Surmer Drama Canp
I N\vO CE: 052318
43454 LOWE' S
229672 11/14/2017 051818 136897 -17.66 11/14/2017 CRM PD CASH TO CREDI T
I N\VO CE: 0133438
228891 155780  04/04/ 2018 051818 136897 -5.00 05/18/ 2018 CRM PD DO PANELS
I N\VO CE: 45307A
?’%,388& 76237288519 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136897 347.60 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-RED STEEL DOLLY
228898 155966  04/11/2018 051818 136897 89.20 05/18/2018 INV PD WRHS- PAI NT
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I N\VO CE: 937261

228905 155966  04/13/2018 051818 136897 44.60 05/18/2018 INV PD WRHS- PAI NT

I NVOl CE: 937416

228924 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 29.51 05/18/2018 INV PD WRHS-TI E WRAPS

I N\VO CE: 937472

|2§,§/903éE 937946 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136897 111. 44 05/18/ 2018 INV PD WRHS-SHOP TOOLS

%@%O(Z:E 9 507%88611 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136897 872.50 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5-SCHOOL NEEDS - MJLCH
229582 288773  04/30/ 2018 051818 136897 239.37 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE-Tool s

I NVO CE: 945364

|2ﬁi\3/%0(7:E 945681 04/ 16/ 2018 051818 136897 45.54 05/18/2018 INV PD NAI NT- GLOVES/ RAGS

228910 145868  04/17/2018 051818 136897 14.05 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES- PAI NT

I NVO CE: 945710

|2ﬁi\3/%1(2:E 945728 04/ 17/ 2018 051818 136897 18.87 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-TENNIS CT REPAIR
228909 287136  04/17/2018 051818 136897 33.44 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- SEED

I NVOl CE: 945745

%@%S(Z:E 9 576%88521 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136898 -25.41 05/18/2018 CRM PD ACE- Student projects
IZ@QOléE 94581%56216 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136897 7.14 05/18/2018 INV PD MAI NT- TRAI LER HARNESS
228915 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136897 37.18 05/18/2018 INV PD |GN BU LD NG

I N\VO CE: 945828

IZ%I\Q/ZOM&E 9 586288460 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136897 997.73 05/18/ 2018 INV PD ACE-Project for nakers fair
|2§8%]3%E 9 588%88142 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136898 81.02 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-SUPPLIES FOR GOLD STAR FAM
IZ%E/QOZ%E 952012 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136897 8.65 05/18/2018 INV PD RR-REMOVE DI SPEN ADD SHELF
229850 288521 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136898 180. 33 05/18/ 2018 INV PD ACE-Student projects

I N\VO CE: 952052

228916 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136897 146. 90 05/18/2018 INV PD |GN BU LD NG

I NVOl CE: 952098

228900 04/ 11/ 2018 051818 136897 24.15 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-BLIND

I N\VO CE: 952159

228899 155703  04/11/2018 051818 136897 122.64 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GV5-WALL LEAK

I NVO CE: 952172A

228888 04/ 03/ 2018 051818 136897 69.24 05/18/2018 INV PD |GN BU LD NG

I N\VO CE: 952204A

IZ%E/QO]%E 95220%55703 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136897 281.05 05/18/2018 INV PD GVB-WALL LEAK

%ﬁ%%ogE 950312 04/ 12/ 2018 051818 136897 35.13 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- HANG BANNERS

IZ%E/QO]%E 95239é87560 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136897 26.48 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-RRYAN - SUPPLI ES FOR SPI R
228908 04/ 16/ 2018 051818 136897 19.78 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-FLAJ CLI PS

I N\VO CE: 952439

228901 04/ 12/ 2018 051818 136897 57.77 05/18/2018 INV PD NAI NT- COWP JACK

I NVOl CE: 952452

228902 04/ 12/ 2018 051818 136897 24.12 05/18/2018 INV PD RR- SRAPER/ BLADES

I N\VO CE: 952494

228889 155764  04/04/2018 051818 136898 20.87 05/18/2018 INV PD RAJ-LIGHTS

I NVO CE: 952522



~ -
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228932 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136897 39.54 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-DRAIN TILE
I NvO CE: 952539A
228920 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 15.12 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BES-BLINDS
| NVO CE: 952562
228913 04/ 17/ 2018 051818 136897 88.25 05/18/2018 INV PD MAI NT- VATERI ALS
I NvO CE: 952580
228911 04/ 17/ 2018 051818 136897 5.56 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-LOCK
| NVO CE: 952604 .
IZI%I?/(ZJS?:E 95260%88520 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 280. 32 05/18/2018 INV PD ACE-student projects for maker
228926 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 110.15 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD RAJ-SUWP PUMP REPAI R
| NVO CE: 952607
228892 155789 04/ 05/ 2018 051818 136897 73.76 05/18/ 2018 INV PD SHOP SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 952614
228904 04/ 13/ 2018 051818 136897 25.08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RR-PREEN
| NVO CE: 952614A
IZI%E/%O?:E 952631 04/ 13/ 2018 051818 136897 42.66 05/18/2018 INV PD ©NAI NT- RATCHET STRAPS
228927 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 99. 47 05/18/2018 INV PD NAI NT- CORDLESS DRI LL
| NVO CE: 952631A
228923 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 67.29 05/18/ 2018 INV PD MAI NT-AIRLI NE
I NvO CE: 952637
228921 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 3.57 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES-DOOR HANDLES
| NVO CE: 952639
228893 04/ 05/ 2018 051818 136897 22.69 05/18/ 2018 INV PD VACUUM PLUG
I NvOl CE: 952718
228933 03/ 31/ 2018 051818 136897 81.00 05/18/2018 INV PD @QvB- SCHOOL PO CHARGED TO DI ST
| NVO CE: 952718A
228925 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 92.07 05/18/2018 INV PD MAINT-CORLESS DRI LL
I NVO CE: 952747 )
|2§'\9/%5(1:E 95279é88521 04/ 21/ 2018 051818 136898 448.93 05/18/ 2018 INV PD ACE-Student projects
228897 287 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136897 114. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD NMNAINT-BULI DI NG MATERI ALS
I NVO CE: 952836A
228894 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136897 92.07 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GCES-RR REPAIR
| NVO CE: 952854
228896 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136897 20.17 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OV5-DRILL HOLE/ GYM
I NvO CE: 952858
IZﬁi\B/%QgE 952861 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136897 50. 77 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES- EXCAVATI ON
?ﬁﬁ%ng 952964 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136898 53.54 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RR-REMOVE DI SPENSERS/ ADD SHELF
?ﬁ%gf%E 96725%88772 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136897 22.20 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-SCHOOL/BU LDI NG SUPPLI ES
228930 156387 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136897 29.70 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RR-SECURE VENT
I NVO CE: 967276
228887 04/ 02/ 2018 051818 136897 409. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD 1GN BU LD NG
| NVO CE: 973378
IZI%IS(SJQ%E 97368%55780 04/ 04/ 2018 051818 136897 88.40 05/18/2018 INV PD DO PANELS
228917 288612 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136897 1,822.40 05/18/2018 INV PD NAINT-1tem#89091 RadAR
| NVO CE: 976784
8, 136. 54

53753 LUSTER LEARNI NG | NSTI TUTE, NFP
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230507 289500  05/17/2018 060118 137144 32.00 06/01/2018 INV PD TES- CALM CLASSROOM PBI S TI ER |
I NvO CE: 1258
43980 LYKINS O L COWPANY
IZﬁi\B/gG%E 24894220555 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136899 255.15 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
|2’?\>,(\)/(2]4%E 24948%20555 05/ 04/ 2018 060118 137145 192.78 06/01/2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
IZﬁi\B/gGgE 24962%?0555 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136899 17,850.32 05/18/2018 INVv PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
|2’?\>,(\)/(2]4S(3:E 25000%80555 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137145 272.16 06/01/2018 INVv PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
IZEI(\)/%]LlZ:E 25017%20555 05/ 01/ 2018 060118 137145 18, 225.24 06/01/2018 INVv PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
IZI%I\S/?JGZ:E D6081280555 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136899 18, 428.38 05/18/2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
228668 280555 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136899 18,131.24 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI Tl VI E
I N\VO CE: D6874
73, 355. 27
42230 MACG LL & CO., WLLIAM V.
228646 288117 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136900 35.45 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-CLEAR PLASTI C CUPS
I N\VO CE: | N0634370
230527 289338 05/ 14/2018 060118 137146 83.75 06/01/2018 INV PD TES- REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR THER
I N\VO CE: | N0636549
119. 20

47496 MARY QUEEN OF HEAVEN SCHOOL

228591 289187 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136901 3,259.33 05/18/2018 INV PD Reinbursement for MH Title |1l
I N\VO CE: 041918

38660 THE MASTER TEACHER

228647 288817  04/30/ 2018 051818 136902 174.91 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RCHS- MASTER TEACHERS
I N\VO CE: 116761166

51658 MAXVELL JUMP LLC

230097 289245 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136903 385.00 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-18' SLIDE
I N\VO CE: | NOOO88

25780 MCCOY & MCCOY LABORATORIES, | NC

|2ﬁi\3/1a>5(2:E 13562%?0298 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136904 35.00 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-Mnthly bacteria testing 2
228351 _ 280298 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136904 29.00 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-Mnthly bacteria testing 2

I NVO CE: 1356458

64. 00
25860 MCGRAW HI LL EDUCATI ON
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229954 288452 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136905 2,606.90 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-CGaddi s\ Wr | dLanguage\ Tex
I NVO CE: 102832144001
230640 289229 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137147 871.74 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-textbook order study skil
I N\VO CE: 102947496001
3,478. 64
52394 M LLENNI UM BUSI NESS SYSTEMs  (S- CORP)
|2’?\>,(\)/(9]1%E 15027‘2189560 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137148 568.80 06/01/2018 INV PD MES-NEW COPI ER SERVI CE AGREEME
IZﬁi\B/éQéE 15212%80266 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136906 376.23 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-Copier, Mintenance($8, 000
I2l%1\8/(5]3(23E 15236%80202 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136906 18.82 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-COPI ER MAI NTENANCE AGREEME
I2ﬁ$\)/%3?éE 15236580330 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136906 765. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS- COPl ER USAGE/ SUPPLI ES
IZI%I\S/?JS?ZE 15239%80531 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136906 325.72 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- COPlI ER USAGE
230909 289560  05/18/2018 060118 137148 821.25 06/01/2018 INV PD MES-NEW CCPI ER SERVI CE AGREEME
I N\VO CE: 154850
2,875.82
26980 M NUTEMAN PRESS
I2l%1\8/(9]4éE 65064287240 03/ 02/ 2018 051818 136907 104.91 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-DI SCI PLI NE FORMS
228945 288850 05/07/2018 051818 136907 500. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-T MEYER - STU CERTI FI CATE
I N\VO CE: 65457
604. 91
52396 M SC VENDOR
230432 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137150 22.50 06/01/2018 INV PD REFUND FOR CLASS
I N\VO CE: 052118 PAYEE. STEPHANI E DREI SBACH
230808 05/ 25/ 2018 060118 137149 150. 00 06/01/2018 INV_PD REFUND/ ASHTYN & ALAI NI A FANGVA
I N\VO CE: 052518 PAYEE: BRI DGET COVBS
172.50
50966 M SCELLANEQUS- FOOD SERVI CE
229729 04/ 30/ 2018 051718F 136754 65.40 05/18/2018 INV_PD LUNCH REFUND cOLLI N AND j ARED
I N\VO CE: 045 MAY LUNCH REFUND PAYEE: DEBRA FEI TL
27030 MOBI LCOWM I NC
IZ%,\S/QO?éE 100345%7158 04/ 18/ 2018 051818 136908 119. 05 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-Batteries for Radi o($116)
228648 288851 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136908 187.50 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-RADI O FOR BUI LDI NG
I N\VO CE: 1003998
230083 289137 05/ 11/ 2018 051818 136908 35.00 05/18/2018 INV PD QOVs-Mtorola Battery
| NVOl CE: 1004449
230508 289364  05/18/2018 060118 137151 562. 50 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-BPR 40 RADI OS FOR BUI LDI NG

I NVO CE: 1004535
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904. 05

52753 MOBI LE ED PRODUCTI ONS I NC (O

230360 289204 05/ 01/ 2018 060118 137152 895. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-Sunmer educational enrichm
I NVO CE: 124944

51767 MONOPRI CE I NC

Izﬁl(\)/éng 17562%%8442 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137153 183.74 06/01/2018 INV PD TECH Wall Chargers and USB Cab
230362 289424 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137153 29.93 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMs-tech supplies- Burch
I NVOl CE: 17565020
213. 67
43080 MJSI C | S ELEMENTARY
IZEI(\)/OQ%E 25608%88207 04/ 06/ 2018 060118 137154 825.38 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Dern - C assroom Supplies
229763 289011 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136909 71.65 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FES-BUTSCH MJSI C SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 256767
897. 03

5760 MYON LLC (S)

230397 289331  05/11/2018 060118 137155 5,212.50 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-MYON LI CENSE
I N\VO CE: | Nv4387299

53053 MYSTERY SCI ENCE | NC

IZﬁS\)/gZ%E 20848289328 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136910 999. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-Mstery Science
230126 289448  05/15/2018 051818 136910 999. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-MYSTERY SCl ENCE
I N\VO CE: 26637
1, 998. 00
48840 NAESP/ NAT' L ASSCC ELEM SCH PRI NC
|2§|\9/Z19?é|5 35911288989 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136911 152. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS-END OF YEAR AWARDS- PRESI DE
230082 289083  05/10/2018 051818 136911 77.00 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-EXCELLENCE PI NS AND CERTI F
I N\VO CE: 360463
229. 00
50136 NAPA AUTO PARTS
|2§'5\3/30246E 11358%80598 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136912 75.17 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
I2’%,\8/302%5 11362%80598 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136912 10.79 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
|2§'5\3/302Z:E 11368%80598 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136912 31.27 05/18/2018 INVv PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
228325 280598 04/ 24/2018 051818 136912 34.44 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
I N\VO CE: 113693

229838 280598  04/27/ 2018 051818 136912 50.18 05/18/2018 INVv PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
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| NVOl CE: 114023
229842 280598 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136912 48.99 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
EgggggE:ll426280598 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136912 5.89 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAIR PARTS
ESggggE:11433%87074 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136912 231.76 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS PARTS
Eyggng:ll436280598 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136912 87.55 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
EQXgh%E:11451%80598 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136912 9.88 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
EgggggE:11455287074 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136912 219.72 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS PARTS
EQXgth:ll459880598 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136912 522.38 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
%%%%%gi;iii:i§87o74 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136912 38.29 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS PARTS
229845 280598 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136912 279.90 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
EgggLEE:11479280598 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136912 64.96 05/18/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
%%%%%2E;iij;j§87o74 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136912 18.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BUS PARTS
1,729.57

27600 NASCO
229738 _ 287008 03/ 02/ 2018 051818 136913 399.30 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- ADKI SSON Bic Brite Liner
ESggggE:90529287008 03/ 02/ 2018 051818 136913 41.28 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- ADKI SSON Bic Brite Liner
EgggggE:QOS 9387008 03/ 06/ 2018 051818 136913 58.61 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- ADKI SSON Bic Brite Liner
ESggggE:90825387008 03/ 21/ 2018 051818 136913 34.44 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- ADKI SSON Bic Brite Liner
Egggng:92409287998 04/ 03/ 2018 051818 136913 215.17 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- STEAM CLASS NEEDS
52@22%E:93699§87998 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136913 78.04 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- STEAM CLASS NEEDS
EgggggE:94l43888505 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136913 115.82 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- Facs Dept. supplies
%%%E%EE;ZZSEEESBSOS 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136913 84.46 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-Facs Dept. supplies
230040 _ 289004 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136913 192.83 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-S. Anderson - O assroom S
%%%g%gi;g::;jgsssos 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136913 164.01 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- Facs Dept. supplies
?Esg}gE:g7849%89003 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136913 24.59 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-|NSTRUCTI ONAL MATERI ALS FO

53349 NATURE G FT STORE LLC (S) 140855
228581 288683 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136914 149.75 05/18/2018 INV PD TES- 1ST GRADE SCl ENCE BUTTERFL

I NVOl CE: 1804264
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46075 NEFF COVPANY
230705 287318  04/10/ 2018 060118 137156 199.81 06/01/2018 INV PD rchs- NEFF COVPANY
I N\VO CE: 002651713

53078 NOBLE O L SERVI CES INC (S)
230250 281562 05/ 11/ 2018 060118 137157 134.10 06/01/2018 INV PD WASTE O L PICK UP / RECYCLE
I N\VO CE: 1533055

50373 NORA FLOORI NG
228946 286894  03/09/2018 051818 136915 3,239.12 05/18/2018 INV PD WHR and RHS-Nora Pads-Logston
I NVO CE: 20591942

28660 NKCES- NKY COOP FCR ED VOC ASSESS CENTER
I2§|§\3/3C]536E 34 94283423 09/ 26/ 2017 051818 136916 50. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-NKY NEW TEACHER PLC
230583 289255  05/22/2018 060118 137158 2,000.00 06/01/2018 INV PD Para Ed Training May 29-30 201
I N\VO CE: 34997

2, 050. 00

43747 NKEMs- NKY EMERGENCY MEDI CAL SERVI CES
230441 286827 02/ 20/ 2018 060118 137159 259.00 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-AED Battery and adult pads
I N\VO CE: 00020651
230538 287651 03/ 20/ 2018 060118 137159 100. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-AED Pedi atric Pads
I N\VO CE: 00020829
230084 289144 05/ 15/ 2018 051818 136917 527.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS-AED ZOLL ADULT PADS
I N\VO CE: 00021154

886. 00

49658 NORTHERN KY EDUCATI ON COUNCI L
228486 288686  04/20/ 2018 051818 136918 80.00 05/18/2018 INV PD SPED 2018 Excel |l ence in Educat
I N\VO CE: 042018

48236 NORTHKEY COMMUNI TY CARE
229769 285472 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136919 1,953.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NorthKey Services for 2017-201
I NvO CE: 050318

53051 NORTHWEST EVALUATI ON ASSCCI ATI ON ( ©)
229958 285627 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136920 26, 000. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD OECD Test for Schools-LSS
I NVO CE: 1715

44175 OFFI CE DEPCT | NC
228699 286279 01/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 223.67 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ CAI N
I N\VO CE: 101875513001
230643 286641 02/ 12/ 2018 060118 137160 133.25 06/01/2018 INV PD GWVS-SPED 6TH GR

I NvO CE: 106510192001
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230076 286677  02/13/2018 051818 136921 85.50 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- KI NDERGARTEN REG STERATI ON
| N\VO CE: 107034284001

230075 286677 02/ 13/ 2018 051818 136921 85. 50 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- KI NDERGARTEN REG STERATI ON
I N\VO CE: 107034285001

230078 286677 02/ 13/ 2018 051818 136921 71.51 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- KI NDERGARTEN REG STERATI ON
| N\VO CE: 107034286001

230077 286677 02/ 13/ 2018 051818 136921 30.98 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- KI NDERGARTEN REG STERATI ON
I N\VO CE: 107046982001

230099 286786 02/ 15/2018 051818 136921 294.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- LEE

| N\VOI CE: 107941899001 )

229749 287025 02/ 23/2018 051818 136921 176.39 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Dorning - C assroom Suppl
I NVO CE: 110199264001 )

229748 287025 02/ 23/ 2018 051818 136921 19.99 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Dorning - O assroom Suppl
I N\VOI CE: 110199266001 )

229746 287025 02/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 12.99 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Dorning - C assroom Suppl
I NVO CE: 110199267001 )

229747 287025 02/ 23/ 2018 051818 136921 28.70 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Dorning - O assroom Suppl
I N\VO CE: 110199268001

229889 285681 02/ 28/2018 051818 136921 428.28 05/07/2018 INV PD OFFI CE DEPOT-rchs

I NVO CE: 111612441001

228426 287336  03/07/2018 051818 136921 84.53 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-4TH GRADE CLASSROOM NEEDS
| N\VOl CE: 113538990001

230392 287396  05/17/2018 060118 137160 10.58 06/01/2018 INV PD FOURTH GRADE- EES

I N\VO CE: 114132886002

230101 286786  03/16/2018 051818 136921 599.98 05/18/2018 INV PD CMsS- SUPPLI ES- LEE

I N\VO CE: 115236025001 ]

230311 287722  03/20/ 2018 060118 137160 2.35 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-Texter supplies($81.43)

I NVO CE: 117401302001 )

230312 287722  03/20/ 2018 060118 137160 78.82 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-Texter supplies($81.43)

| N\VOl CE: 117401304001

230100 286786  03/23/2018 051818 136921 -599.98 05/18/2018 CRM PD CMs- SUPPLI ES- LEE

I NVO CE: 118722848001

229677 287734  03/27/ 2018 051818 136921 42.28 05/18/2018 INV PD Hendricks/flash drive-LSS

| N\VOl CE: 118722898001

230512 287896 03/ 27/ 2018 060118 137160 122.31 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-CLASSROOM NEEDS ( THI RD GRA
I NVO CE: 119428652001

230511 287896  03/30/2018 060118 137160 10.39 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS (THI RD GRA
| N\VO CE: 119428654001

230510 287896  03/28/2018 060118 137160 18.79 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM NEEDS (THI RD GRA
I NVO CE: 119428655001

230509 287896  03/27/2018 060118 137160 2.86 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS (THI RD GRA
| N\VOI CE: 119428656001

229745 287976  05/08/2018 051818 136921 3,124.80 05/18/2018 INV PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT

I NVO CE: 120142383001

229599 288022  05/08/2018 051818 136921 2,057.60 05/18/2018 INV PD YES-WH TE COPY PAPER

I N\VO CE: 121140034001

230313 288075  05/15/2018 060118 137160 112.99 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-Facs Dept

I NVO CE: 121342643001

230130 288077  04/02/2018 051818 136921 258.58 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OES-STEAM CLASS NEEDS

| N\VOI CE: 121342647001

230129 288077  04/02/ 2018 051818 136921 16.99 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-STEAM CLASS NEEDS

I NVO CE: 121342648001

230127 288077  05/15/2018 051818 136921 40. 78 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- STEAM CLASS NEEDS

| N\VOI CE: 121342649001

230128 288077  04/03/2018 051818 136921 51.20 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OES- STEAM CLASS NEEDS
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I NVO CE: 121342650001

229679 288120  04/12/2018 051818 136921 308.52 04/19/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES

I NVO CE: 122090660001

228565 288165  04/04/2018 051818 136921 72.56 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-FNMD CLASS NEEDS

I NVO CE: 122621412001

228564 288165  04/04/2018 051818 136921 25.58 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-FNMD CLASS NEEDS

I NVOl CE: 122621414001

230332 288166  04/04/2018 060118 137160 72.20 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS (FI FTH GRA
I NVO CE: 122621436001

230331 288166  04/05/2018 060118 137160 10. 55 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS (FI FTH GRA
I NVO CE: 122621438001

230858 288250  05/18/2018 060118 137160 324.99 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HI CKS

I N\VO CE: 123310848001

230859 288250  04/06/2018 060118 137160 14.03 06/01/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HI CKS

I NVO CE: 123310849001

228460 288252 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136921 37.19 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-SPECI AL ED CLASSROOM NEEDS
I N\VO CE: 123310852001

228461 288252 04/ 06/ 2018 051818 136921 78.27 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-SPECI AL ED CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NvO CE: 123310853001

229789 288248  05/09/2018 051818 136921 1,028.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-COPI ER PAPER

I NVO CE: 123369529001

229678 287734  04/19/2018 051818 136921 -42.28 04/19/2018 CRM PD LSS-Hendricks/flash drive

I NVO CE: 123676105001

228465 288345  04/09/ 2018 051818 136921 43.40 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( THI RD)

I NVO CE: 123996957001

228464 288345  04/09/2018 051818 136921 34.28 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( THI RD)

I NVO CE: 123996958001

228462 288345  04/11/2018 051818 136921 19.99 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( THI RD)

I NVO CE: 123996959001

228463 288345  04/10/ 2018 051818 136921 2.19 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( THI RD)

I NVOl CE: 123996960001

230391 288367 05/ 17/ 2018 060118 137160 2,057.60 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-COPY PAPER

I NVO CE: 127687633001 )
229765 288388  04/17/2018 051818 136921 37.56 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Vo-Ag C assroom Supplies

I NVOl CE: 127774300001 )
229766 288388  04/17/2018 051818 136921 424.51 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Vo-Ag d assroom Supplies

I NVA CE: 127774301001 )
229764 288388  04/17/2018 051818 136921 24.95 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Vo-Ag d assroom Supplies

I NVOl CE: 127774302001

228438 288422 04/ 18/ 2018 051818 136921 182.55 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ BAUER

I N\VO CE: 128006429001

228436 288422 04/ 19/ 2018 051818 136921 92.60 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ BAUER

I NVvO CE: 128006430001

228437 288422 04/ 18/ 2018 051818 136921 8.61 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ BAUER

I N\VO CE: 128006431001

228480 288428  04/18/2018 051818 136921 135. 04 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
I NVO CE: 128006449001

228477 288428  05/01/2018 051818 136921 22.49 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
I N\VO CE: 128006450001

228479 288428  04/18/2018 051818 136921 11.99 05/18/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
I NVvO CE: 128006451001

228478 288428  04/19/2018 051818 136921 15.89 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
I N\VO CE: 128006455001

230345 288432 04/ 19/ 2018 060118 137160 15.87 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-OFFI CE NEEDS

I NVO CE: 128288228001
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230320 288462 04/ 19/ 2018 060118 137160 208. 65 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies for th
| N\VO CE: 128538923001 ]

230317 288462 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137160 52.76 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies for th
I NVO CE: 128538924001

230318 288462 04/ 19/ 2018 060118 137160 9.52 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroomsupplies for th
| N\VO CE: 128538925001 ]

230319 288462  04/19/2018 060118 137160 23.96 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies for th
I NVO CE: 128538929001 )

230315 288462 04/ 23/ 2018 060118 137160 41.56 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies for th
| N\VO CE: 128538930001 ]

230316 288462 04/ 20/ 2018 060118 137160 73.20 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies for th
I NVO CE: 128538931001

228568 288534  04/20/ 2018 051818 136921 97.36 05/18/2018 INV PD OWVS-SPED - Thomas

I N\VO CE: 129269011001

228569 288534 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136921 37.60 05/18/2018 INV PD OWVS-SPED - Thomas

I NVO CE: 129269012001

228570 288534  04/20/ 2018 051818 136921 18.40 05/18/2018 INV PD OMs-SPED - Thonas

| N\VO CE: 129269013001

228656 288561  04/20/ 2018 051818 136921 134.57 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CEMS Gen class supp- Ashley

I NVO CE: 129305784001

228428 288569  04/20/ 2018 051818 136921 148. 07 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FES- LAWRENCE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 129305853001

228427 288569 04/ 20/ 2018 051818 136921 17.07 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- LAWRENCE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 129305854001

230595 288529  05/18/2018 060118 137160 1,028.80 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-PAPER FOR OFFI CE AND | NSTR
| N\VO CE: 129355000001 ) )

228296 288622 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 6.96 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-Library supplies Auckerma
I NVO CE: 130426245001 ) )

228298 288622 04/ 24/2018 051818 136921 196. 42 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NPES-Library supplies Auckerma
| N\VOI CE: 130426246001 ) )

228297 288622 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 25.36 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-Library supplies Auckerma
I NVO CE: 130426247001 ) )

228295 288622 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 27.98 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-Library supplies Auckerm
| N\VO CE: 130426248001

228432 288627 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 15. 87 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 130426254001

228434 288627 04/ 24/2018 051818 136921 390. 17 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

| N\VOl CE: 130426255001

228431 288627 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 3.39 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 130426256001

228433 288627 04/ 24/2018 051818 136921 6.78 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

| N\VO CE: 130426257001

228429 288627 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 18.79 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 130426258001

228430 288627 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 7.60 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

| N\VO CE: 130426259001

228468 288626 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 658.86 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-K-SUPPLIES

I NVO CE: 130426262001

228441 288629 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 113.04 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

| N\VO CE: 130426263001

228440 288629 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 44,58 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 130426264001

228467 288626 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 24.58 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-K-SUPPLI ES

| N\VO CE: 130426265001

228466 288626 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 61.14 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-K-SUPPLIES
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| N\VOI CE: 130426266001

228314 288634 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 984.35 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt - SBDM

I N\VO CE: 130426274001

228308 288634 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 98.00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt- SBDM

I NVOI CE: 130426275001

228309 288634 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 122.31 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt - SBDM

I N\VO CE: 130426276001

228312 288634 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 59.97 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- L Watt- SBDM

I VO CE: 130426277001

228313 288634 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 8.09 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt - SBDM

I N\VO CE: 130426278001

228311 288634 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 14.97 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Wat t - SBDM

I VO CE: 130426279001

228310 288634 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 109. 99 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-L Watt - SBDM

I VO CE: 130426280001

228299 288639 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 18.89 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- MEGAN TAYLOR

| VOl CE: 130426289001

230223 288644 04/ 24/ 2018 060118 137160 71.80 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- FAR NEEDS & OFFI CE NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 130426296001 , _
228245 288649 04/ 24/ 2018 051818 136921 92.23 05/18/2018 INV PD OVB- Spani sh C ass supplies

| NVOI CE: 130426305001 _ _
228244 288649 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136921 41.15 05/18/2018 INV PD OVS- Spani sh O ass supplies

| NVOI CE: 130426306001 , ,
228534 288712 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 130. 56 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies fitzwa
| VOl CE: 130945892001 _ _
228533 288712 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 23.59 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies fitzwa
| NVOI CE: 130945893001

228339 288715 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 37.60 05/18/2018 I|NV PD BCHS- GENERAL SUPPLIES

| VOl CE: 130945905001

228341 288715 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 27.88 05/18/2018 |NV PD BCHS- GENERAL SUPPLIES

I NVOI CE: 130945906001

228340 288715 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 3.78 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- GENERAL SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 130945907001

228342 288715 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 13.39 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- GENERAL SUPPLIES

I NVOI CE: 130945908001

228343 288715 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 238.08 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- GENERAL SUPPLI ES

| NVOI CE: 130945909001 _

228391 288720 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 161.96 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-Supplies - Anderson

I VO CE: 130945920001 ,

228390 288720 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 12.32 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- Supplies - Anderson

| VOl CE: 130945921001 _

228389 288720 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 62.80 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-Supplies - Anderson

| NVOI CE: 130945922001 _ ,

228387 288725 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 36.18 05/18/2018 INV PD OVS-Cffice Supplies

| VOl CE: 130945931001 _ _

228386 288725 05/01/2018 051818 136921 8.40 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-Office Supplies

| NVOI CE: 130945931002 _ ,

228385 288725 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 2.79 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-Oifice Supplies

| NVOI CE: 130945932001

228701 288724 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 227.03 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ RENNER
| NVOI CE: 130945933001

228700 288724 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 10. 69 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ RENNER
| NVOI CE: 130945934001 _

228338 288726 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 160. 71 05/18/2018 INV PD OMS-Performing Arts O ass Supp
I'NVOI CE: 130945935001
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230045 288727 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 93.70 05/18/2018 INV PD OMs-EBD C assroom Supplies

I N\VO CE: 130945936001 )

230043 288727 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 11.58 05/18/2018 INV PD OWVS-EBD C assroom Supplies

I N\VO CE: 130945937001 .

230044 288727 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 7.98 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OQOMSs-EBD C assroom Supplies

I N\VO CE: 130945938001 )

230042 288727 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 26.39 05/18/ 2018 INV PD OMs-EBD C assroom Supplies

I N\VO CE: 130945939001

228556 288729 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 373.20 05/18/2018 INV PD OMVS-Eagle Team Cal cul ators

I N\VO CE: 130945940001

228487 288730 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 12.08 05/18/2018 INV PD SPED- Hendricks/flash drive

I N\VO CE: 130945941001 )
228248 288728 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 101.55 05/18/2018 INV PD OVS-Seahawks C assroom Supplie
I N\VO CE: 130945943001 ]
228247 288728 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 7.38 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD OMS- Seahawks C assroom Supplie
I N\VO CE: 130945944001

228250 288743 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 485. 40 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-J PETTY GUI DANCE SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 130959178001

228249 288743 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 17.19 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS-J PETTY GU DANCE SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 130959179001 ) )

228949 288487 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 252.96 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TRANS-office supplies

I N\VO CE: 130960835001

230567 288643 05/ 18/2018 060118 137160 2,057.60 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-COPY PAPER

I NVO CE: 131011354001

228246 288776 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 86.28 05/18/ 2018 INV PD EES-TESTING PENCI LS & CUM FOLD
I N\VO CE: 131488354001

228317 288777 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 200. 68 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-OFFI CE SUPPLIES AND ROLL P
I NVO CE: 131488358001

228316 288777 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 17.52 05/18/2018 INV PD EES-OFFI CE SUPPLIES AND ROLL P
I N\VO CE: 131488359001

228596 288778 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 63.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488360001

228595 288778 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 32.08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD TES-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488361001

228243 288779 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 26.39 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RCHS-OFFI CE DEPOT

I NVO CE: 131488363001

228444 288780 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 116.08 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488364001

228446 288780 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 241.59 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488365001

228447 288780 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 3.50 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488366001

228445 288780 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 19. 60 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488367001

228454 288781 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 197.93 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488369001

228449 288781 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 11.69 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488370001

228450 288781 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 41.27 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488371001

228634 288783 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 105. 04 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-ART SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488372001 ) )

228571 288782 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 975.33 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RAJ-Testing supplies

I N\VO CE: 131488373001

228452 288781 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136921 22.08 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES
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I N\VO CE: 131488374001

228453 288781 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 29.89 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488375001

228448 288781 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 6. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488376001

228451 288781 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 11.58 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-4TH GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVOl CE: 131488377001

228625 288785 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 47.24 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488378001

228630 288784 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 10. 54 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- VAR QUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOl CE: 131488381001

228629 288784 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 50.31 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-VARI OUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 131488382001

228631 288784 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 149.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BES- VAR QUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 131488383001

228633 288784 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 337.04 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-VARI QUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 131488384001

228628 288786 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 42.66 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131488387001

228632 288784 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 7.19 05/18/2018 INV PD BES-VARI QUS CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 131488388001

228627 288786 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 4.18 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVOl CE: 131488389001

228626 288786 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 79.72 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131488390001 )

228574 288788  04/26/ 2018 051818 136921 173.26 05/18/ 2018 INV PD GES-Supplies for FRc

I NVOl CE: 131488392001

228698 288789 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 210.66 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ FI NN

I N\VO CE: 131488395001

228696 288789  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 13.76 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ FI NN

I NVOl CE: 131488396001

228697 288789  04/27/2018 051818 136921 1.13 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ FI NN

I N\VO CE: 131488397001

228694 288790 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 74.38 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ YARVAN

I NVOl CE: 131488398001

228695 288790  04/27/2018 051818 136921 37.66 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ YARVAN
I N\VO CE: 131488399001

228702 288791 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 29.28 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ GRI PSHO
I NVOl CE: 131488403001

228693 288793 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 168. 24 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ FAEHR

I N\VO CE: 131488404001

228692 288792 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 176. 62 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ MADDEN
I NVOl CE: 131488405001

228691 288792 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 131.76 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ MADDEN
I N\VO CE: 131488406001

228690 288792 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 59.50 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ MADDEN
I NVO CE: 131488407001

228689 288792 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 1.75 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES-CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ MADDEN
I N\VO CE: 131488408001

229696 288794 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 48.55 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Langhals - C assroom Supp
I NVO CE: 131488409001

229695 288794 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 52.90 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Langhals - Cl assroom Supp
I N\VO CE: 131488410001

228439 288797 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136921 107.09 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-STC NEEDS

I NVO CE: 131488412001
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228305 288798 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 93.77 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-office supplies(93.70)

| N\VOl CE: 131488413001 ) o
228566 288799 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 36. 05 05/18/ 2018 INV PD QOWs-FMD Room Supplies - Figgin
I NVO CE: 131488414001 )
230027 288796 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 5.73 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - C assroom Supplie
| N\VOI CE: 131488415001 ]
230026 288796 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 64.14 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - Cl assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 131488416001 )
230028 288796 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 382.76 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - C assroom Supplie
| N\VOI CE: 131488417001 ]
230024 288796  05/04/2018 051818 136921 77.88 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - Cl assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 131488417002 )
230025 288796  04/27/2018 051818 136921 3.78 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - C assroom Supplie
| N\VOl CE: 131488418001

228435 288809 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 263.40 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-TH RD GRADE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131590081001

228442 288819 04/ 26/2018 051818 136921 14.97 05/18/ 2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

| N\VO CE: 131704371001

228443 288819 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 126.63 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131704372001

228336 288820 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 108. 41 05/18/ 2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 131704376001

228335 288820 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 23.99 05/18/ 2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 131704377001

228307 288821  04/26/2018 051818 136921 67.21 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-supplies

| N\VO CE: 131704383001 )

228306 288821 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 6.19 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-supplies

I NVO CE: 131704384001

228300 288823 04/ 26/2018 051818 136921 6.29 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR

| N\VO CE: 131704396001

228301 288823  04/26/ 2018 051818 136921 5.79 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CMs- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR

I NVO CE: 131704397001 )

228410 288822 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 110.28 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES- Supplies

| N\VOl CE: 131704400001 )

228409 288822 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 1.75 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-Supplies

I NVO CE: 131704401001 )

228408 288822 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 3.50 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-Supplies

| N\VO CE: 131704401002 ) )
229741 288824 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 49.72 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Bailey - C assroom Suppli
I NVO CE: 131704412001 . )
229739 288824  04/27/2018 051818 136921 11.96 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Bailey - C assroom Suppli
| N\VO CE: 131704413001 ) )
229740 288824 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 15.79 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Bailey - C assroom Suppli
I NVO CE: 131704414001

228418 288825 04/ 26/2018 051818 136921 180. 83 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-DeLange - C assroom Suppl
| N\VO CE: 131704415001

228417 288825 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 29.89 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-DeLange - Cl assroom Suppl
I NVO CE: 131704416001 )

228416 288827 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 46.77 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Di ckerson - C assroom Sup
| N\VO CE: 131704428001 ]

228413 288827 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 23.99 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Di ckerson - Cl assroom Sup
I NVO CE: 131704429001 )

228414 288827 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 3.59 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-D ckerson - d assroom Sup
| N\VO CE: 131704430001 ]

228415 288827 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 5.68 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Di ckerson - Cl assroom Sup
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| N\VOI CE: 131704431001 _

228459 288828 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 16.40 05/18/2018 INV PD SES- Cal | han/ K/ suppl i es(16. 75)
I NVOI CE: 131704436001

228384 288833 04/27/2018 051818 136921 27.45 05/18/2018 |NV PD OES- KI NDERGARTEN CERTI FI CATES
I NVOI CE: 131775466001 _

228356 288834 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 59.98 05/18/2018 INV PD LSS-Supplies for Watson

I NVOI CE: 131775486001 ,

228357 288834 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 45.99 05/18/2018 INV PD LSS Supplies for Watson

I VOl CE: 131775487001

228411 288838 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 11.89 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Lehnkuhl - O assroom Supp
I VO CE: 131798272001

228412 288838 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 105. 98 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Lehmkuhl - O assroom Supp
I VO CE: 131798273001

228567 288883 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 626. 80 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMS-Supp text- Jordan

| NVOI CE: 132246742001

228635 288884 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 32.90 05/18/2018 INV PD TES- KI NDERGARTEN | NSTUCTI ONAL
| VOl CE: 132246761001

230802 288885 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137160 9.49 06/01/2018 INV PD FES-SUPPLI ES FOR FRC OFFI CE

| NVOI CE: 132246771001

230803 288885 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137160 566.07 06/01/2018 INV PD FES- SUPPLIES FOR FRC OFFI CE

I NVOI CE: 132246772001 _

228576 288886 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 161. 47 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-General Supplies for FRC

| NVOI CE: 132246782001 ,

228575 288886 04/27/2018 051818 136921 47.16 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- General Supplies for FRC

| NVOI CE: 132246783001

228706 288887 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 146.19 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HOLLAR
| NVOI CE: 132246787001

228705 288887  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 11.89 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HOLLAR
| NVOI CE: 132246788001 _ _

228476 288888 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 201. 62 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Library Supplies & O assro
I NVOI CE: 132246796001 . .

228337 288889 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 20.92 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- Gui dance Suppl i es

| VOl CE: 132246797001 _ _
228481 288890 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 9.91 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Spani sh O assroom Suppl i es
I NVOI CE: 132246811001 , _
228482 288890 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 96.55 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- Spani sh C assroom Suppl i es
| VOl CE: 132246812001

228636 288891 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136921 159.92 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Social Studies O assroom S
| VOl CE: 132246815001

228638 288891  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 2.69 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS- Social Studies O assroom S
| VOl CE: 132246816001

228637 288891  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 14.95 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Social Studies O assroom S
| VOl CE: 132246817001

228639 288891  04/27/2018 051818 136921 370.68 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS Social Studies O assroom S
| VOl CE: 132246818001

230667 288893 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137160 167.64 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

| NVOI CE: 132246837001

230664 288893 04/30/ 2018 060118 137160 25.60 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 132246838001

230666 288893 04/ 30/ 2018 060118 137160 8.89 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 132246839001

230665 288893 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137160 12.89 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 132246840001 _

229694 288892 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 178.87 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Rollins - C assroom Suppl
I'NVO CE: 132246856001
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229693 288892 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136921 15.75 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Rollins - C assroom Suppl
I NVO CE: 132246857001 .

228457 288894 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 29.89 05/18/ 2018 INV PD SES-Aylor/4th/supplies(136.81)
I N\VO CE: 132246860001 )

228458 288894  04/27/2018 051818 136921 97.41 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-Aylor/4th/supplies(136.81)
I NVO CE: 132246861001 .

228456 288894 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136921 7.32 05/18/ 2018 INV PD SES-Ayl or/4th/supplies(136.81)
I N\VO CE: 132246862001 )

228455 288894  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 2.19 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-Aylor/4th/supplies(136.81)
I NVO CE: 132246864001 .

228573 288895  04/27/2018 051818 136921 30. 68 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-EBD rm Supplies(51.92)

I N\VO CE: 132246878001 )

228572 288895  04/27/2018 051818 136921 21.24 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-EBD rm Supplies(51.92)

I NVO CE: 132246879001 .

228304 288896  04/27/ 2018 051818 136921 175.47 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-office/papers/craft(225.1)
I N\VO CE: 132246881001 )

228303 288896 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136921 56.52 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-office/papers/craft(225.1)
I NVO CE: 132246882001 .

228302 288897 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 94.95 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DO Supplies for Copy Room

I N\VO CE: 132246884001 )

229692 288892 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136921 5.59 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Rollins - C assroom Suppl
I NVO CE: 132246890001

228315 288936  04/27/ 2018 051818 136921 45.18 05/18/ 2018 INV PD EES-LABELS

I N\VO CE: 132287715001 ) )

229884 288937 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136921 396. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Ofice Supplies

I NVO CE: 132287731001

228704 288938  04/27/ 2018 051818 136921 275.96 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ SHERLCC
I N\VO CE: 132287737001

228703 288938  04/30/ 2018 051818 136921 128. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ SHERLCC
I NVO CE: 132287738001

229866 288959  05/01/2018 051818 136921 458.18 05/18/ 2018 INVv PD CES-SUPPLIES FOR FRC

I N\VO CE: 133155331001 ) )

228355 288961 05/ 01/ 2018 051818 136921 98.87 05/18/2018 INV PD FINANCE-Ofice Supplies

I NVO CE: 133155337001 . .

228354 288961 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136921 44.94 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FINANCE-Ofice Supplies

I N\VO CE: 133155338001

229859 288958  05/01/2018 051818 136921 204.38 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES FOR THE FRC

I NVO CE: 133155342001

229858 288958  05/01/2018 051818 136921 17.19 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES FOR THE FRC

I N\VO CE: 133155343001 )

230479 288960  05/01/2018 060118 137160 85.56 06/01/2018 INV PD SES-Krohman/ supplies

I NVO CE: 133155403001

229744 285681 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 -428.28 05/07/2018 CRM PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT

I N\VO CE: 133453792001

229864 288959  05/04/2018 051818 136921 25.39 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES FOR FRC

I NVO CE: 133459089001

229865 288959  05/03/2018 051818 136921 59.98 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES FOR FRC

I N\VO CE: 133459090001 ) )

228488 288985  05/02/2018 051818 136921 43.45 05/18/2018 INV PD SES-Ofice supplies(43.45)

I NVO CE: 133612664001

228972 288984  05/03/2018 051818 136921 20. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- STURG L

I N\VO CE: 133612667001

228973 288984  05/02/2018 051818 136921 35.75 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs- SUPPLI ES- STURG L

I NVO CE: 133612668001

228974 288984 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136921 2.79 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- STURG L
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| N\VOI CE: 133612669001

228378 288983 05/ 02/ 2018 051818 136921 93.42 05/18/2018 INV PD COMS- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR

I N\VO CE: 133612671001

228377 288983 05/02/ 2018 051818 136921 34.08 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR

| NVOI CE: 133612672001 _

228546 289019  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 107.61 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies C. Cou
I N\VO CE: 134117959001 ,

228545 289019  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 13.39 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies C. Cou
| NVOI CE: 134117960001 _ _
230721 289021  05/03/ 2018 060118 137160 72.16 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMB-Of fice/ Teacher supplies

I N\VO CE: 134117964001 ,

228553 289017  05/03/2018 051818 136921 13.39 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies Brad D
I VOl CE: 134117965001 _

228555 289018 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 235.14 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom suppl i es Robert
I N\VO CE: 134117966001 ,

228554 289018  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 8.39 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies Robert
I VOl CE: 134117967001 _

229860 289020  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 88.05 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMB- Supplies for YSC

I N\VO CE: 134117969001

228616 289026 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 150. 67 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I VO CE: 134117972001

228615 289026 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 9.86 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117973001

228614 289026 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 8.03 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I VO CE: 134117974001

228617 289025 05/ 03/ 2018 051818 136921 148.14 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- TESTI NG SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117975001

228613 289022  05/03/2018 051818 136921 58.49 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES FOR MUSI C

I VO CE: 134117976001

228550 289030  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 121.17 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- CARPENTER SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117977001

228549 289030  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 69.90 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- CARPENTER SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 134117978001

228548 289031  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 64.16 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- BRYNGELSON SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117979001

228651 289028  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 33.32 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- BACK

I VOl CE: 134117980001

228612 289023 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 83.29 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117981001

228618 289029  05/04/ 2018 051818 136921 44.40 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-BAUMGARTNER SUPPLI ES

I VO CE: 134117982001 _

228547 289032 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 45.56 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-Supplies - FRC

I N\VO CE: 134117983001

228621 289029  05/03/2018 051818 136921 11.56 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- BAUMGARTNER SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 134117984001

228619 289029  05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 11.20 05/18/2018 INV PD FES- BAUMGARTNER SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 134117985001

228620 289029  05/03/2018 051818 136921 6.64 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-BAUMGARTNER SUPPLI ES

I NVOI CE: 134117986001 _ _
228649 289033 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 84.53 05/18/2018 INV PD GES-Supplies - Chad Mosser/ Mai
I N\VO CE: 134117987001

228611 289024 05/03/ 2018 051818 136921 97.27 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I VO CE: 134117988001

228610 289024 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136921 19. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD BES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I'N\VO CE: 134117989001
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228552 289035 05/03/2018 051818 136921 109. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD RHS-Science C assroom Supplies
| N\VOI CE: 134117995001 ) )
228551 289035  05/03/2018 051818 136921 120.89 05/18/ 2018 INV PD RHS-Science d assroom Supplies
I NVO CE: 134117996001 )

228594 289038  05/03/2018 051818 136921 58.13 05/18/2018 INV PD Supplies for LSS

| N\VOl CE: 134117998001 ) ]
230762 289034  05/03/2018 060118 137160 931.87 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 134117999001

230756 289034  05/09/ 2018 060118 137160 37.10 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C assroom Supplie
I N\VOI CE: 134117999002 ) ]
230760 289034  05/02/2018 060118 137160 147.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 134118002001 . )
230758 289034  05/03/2018 060118 137160 12.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C assroom Supplie
| N\VOl CE: 134118003001 ) ]
230761 289034  05/03/2018 060118 137160 48.24 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Business C assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 134118004001

228657 289036  05/03/2018 051818 136921 119.99 05/18/2018 INV PD GV5- TONER - RML33

| N\VOl CE: 134118005001 )

228593 289037  05/03/2018 051818 136921 118.88 05/18/2018 INV PD ANNEX- Supplies for End of Year
I NVO CE: 134118006001

230098 286786  05/07/2018 051818 136921 299.99 05/18/2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- LEE

| N\VOI CE: 134156612001

228557 288729  05/03/2018 051818 136921 -74.64 05/18/2018 CRM PD OV5-Eagle Team Cal cul ators

I NVO CE: 134639287001 )

228948 289075  05/04/2018 051818 136921 25.17 05/18/2018 INV PD LES/ Ballyshannon Supplies

| N\VOI CE: 134641478001 )

228947 289075  05/04/2018 051818 136921 21.99 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES/ Ballyshannon Supplies

I NVO CE: 134641479001 )

228688 289074  05/04/ 2018 051818 136921 141.28 05/ 18/ 2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies Tracy

| N\VO CE: 134641481001

228670 289073  05/04/2018 051818 136921 67.95 05/18/2018 INV PD EES- CARD STOCK

I NVO CE: 134641482001

228624 289078  05/04/2018 051818 136921 7.68 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-H CKS SUPPLI ES

| N\VOI CE: 134641490001

228623 289077 05/ 04/ 2018 051818 136921 83.22 05/18/2018 INV PD FES-ALDRI DGE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 134641491001

228650 289079  05/04/2018 051818 136921 86.97 05/18/2018 INV PD TRANS-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

| N\VOI CE: 134641492001

229806 289149  05/07/2018 051818 136921 79.92 05/18/ 2018 INV PD MES-SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 135339873001

229805 289149  05/07/2018 051818 136921 17.00 05/18/2018 INV PD MES-SUPPLIES

| N\VOl CE: 135339874001 )

229861 289146  05/07/2018 051818 136921 235.72 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CEMs-Supplies for YSC

I NVO CE: 135339879001 )

229862 289147  05/07/2018 051818 136921 979. 30 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMs-Supplies for YSC

| N\VOl CE: 135339881001

229781 289151 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 187.29 05/18/ 2018 INV PD BCHS- ATTENDANCE PRI NTER CARTRI
I NVO CE: 135339882001 )

229750 289145  05/07/ 2018 051818 136921 41.98 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NPES-classroom supplies Myer

I N\VOl CE: 135339885001 ) )

229787 289148  05/07/2018 051818 136921 128.80 05/18/2018 INV PD CEMS Testing Materials- Front

I NVO CE: 135339901001

230794 289153  05/07/2018 060118 137160 168.98 06/01/2018 INV PD KES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\VO CE: 135339905001 )

229863 289150 05/07/2018 051818 136921 1,276.70 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-School Supplies for stude
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| N\VOI CE: 135339912001

229785 289157  05/07/2018 051818 136921 6.29 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- VOLZ

| NVOI CE: 135339931001

229784 289157  05/07/2018 051818 136921 5.79 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- VOLZ

I NVOI CE: 135339932001 _

229751 289154 05/07/2018 051818 136921 47.81 05/18/2018 INV PD KES-cl assroom suppl i es

| NVOI CE: 135339933001

229873 289156  05/07/2018 051818 136921 17.20 05/18/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- STEFFEN- | DEA

| VO CE: 135339934001

230090 289152  05/07/2018 051818 136921 427.72 05/18/2018 INV PD KES- SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 135339939001

230089 289152 05/14/ 2018 051818 136921 8.02 05/18/2018 INV PD KES- SUPPLIES

I NVOI CE: 135339939003

229786 289158 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 37.53 05/18/2018 INV PD CNB- SUPPLI ES- COLBERG

| NVOI CE: 135339940001 _

230584 289160  05/07/2018 060118 137160 9.09 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-M scel | aneous supplies for
I NVOI CE: 135339947001 _

230585 289160  05/07/2018 060118 137160 11.47 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-M scel | aneous supplies for
| NVOI CE: 135339948001 _

230586 289160  05/14/2018 060118 137160 33.99 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-M scel | aneous supplies for
I NVOI CE: 135339949001

230206 289164  05/07/2018 051818 136921 120.97 05/18/2018 INV PD CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ RUDI SELL- CE
I NVOI CE: 135339975001 , , _

230030 289161  05/07/2018 051818 136921 48.80 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- Supplies - Smith/Gipshove
I VO CE: 135339989001

229963 289165  05/07/2018 051818 136921 96.46 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ TACKETT
| NVOI CE: 135339991001

229961 289166  05/07/2018 051818 136921 88.98 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- SUPPLI ES/ PELLERI N

I \VOI CE: 135339996001

229812 289163 05/07/2018 051818 136921 161.96 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ THOVBON
I NVO CE: 135339998001

229811 289163  05/07/2018 051818 136921 4.78 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ THOVSON
I VO CE: 135339999001

229964 289169  05/07/2018 051818 136921 110. 51 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ ADKI NS
I NVOI CE: 135340009001

229809 289172  05/08/ 2018 051818 136921 105. 86 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ DONAHUE
| \VOI CE: 135340010001

229808 289172 05/08/ 2018 051818 136921 108.50 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ DONAHUE
| NVOI CE: 135340011001

229820 289172 05/07/2018 051818 136921 171.24 05/18/2018 INV PD CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ DONAHUE- CES
| VO CE: 135340012001

229962 289170  05/07/2018 051818 136921 395. 74 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ RI CE

| NVOI CE: 135340013001

229807 289168  05/07/2018 051818 136921 83.97 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ LAKE

| VOl CE: 135340017001

229780 289176 05/07/2018 051818 136921 45.00 05/18/2018 INV PD HR OFFI CE SUPPLIES

| NVOI CE: 135340023001

229810 289171  05/07/2018 051818 136921 325.37 05/18/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ SI GVMON
| VO CE: 135340026001

230226 289167 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 15.58 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ PELLERI
| NVOI CE: 135340044001

230225 289167  05/07/2018 060118 137160 19.99 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ PELLERI
I NVOI CE: 135340045001

230227 289167  05/07/2018 060118 137160 230.51 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ PELLERI
I'NVOI CE: 135340046001
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230224 289167 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 24.99 06/01/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ PELLERI
I NvO CE: 135340049001

229788 289177 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 420.35 05/18/ 2018 INV PD FM d ocks, bubble wap, ER too
| NVO CE: 135340064001 )

229782 289175 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 147.94 05/18/2018 INV PD DO Supplies

I NvO CE: 135340065001

229742 289174 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 23.99 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM NEEDS

| NVO CE: 135340075001 .

229754 289217 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 398.01 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Shields - C assroom Suppl
I NvO CE: 135376525001 ) )
229753 289220 05/ 07/ 2018 051818 136921 87.78 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Mastin - C assroom Suppli
| NVO CE: 135376528001 ) )
229752 289220 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 16.23 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Mastin - O assroom Suppl i
I NvO CE: 135376529001

230407 289241 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 128.98 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Cyboron - d assroom Suppl
| NVO CE: 135960807001

230088 289240 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 80.07 05/18/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLIES

I NvO CE: 135960809001

229597 289239 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 262.82 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-POSTAGE AND SUPPLI ES

| NVO CE: 135960813001

229596 289239 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 6.97 05/18/ 2018 INV PD LES-POSTAGE AND SUPPLI ES

I NvO CE: 135960814001 ]

229598 289242 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 139.17 05/18/2018 INV PD DO General Supplies

| NVO CE: 135960835001

230675 289275 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 1, 034.65 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Sumrer school dinners

I NvO CE: 136151954001

230676 289275 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137160 314.66 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Summer school dinners

| NVO CE: 136151955001

230677 289275 05/ 10/ 2018 060118 137160 289.19 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Summer school dinners

I NvO CE: 136151956001

230424 289276 05/ 09/ 2018 060118 137160 223.30 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-PENCIL BOXES

| NVO CE: 136151960001

230674 289275 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137160 112.45 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-Summer school dinners

I NvO CE: 136151964001 )

230433 289274 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 381.73 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES-Supplies for conpl ex need
| NVO CE: 136151966001 ) )
229783 289283 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136921 339.99 05/18/2018 INV PD DO Commercial Rotary Paper Tri
I NvO CE: 136152005001

229680 289282 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 159. 41 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- AYRES - GRADUATI ON SUPPLI
| NVO CE: 136152007001

230589 289279 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 898. 15 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ- SUMVER PROGRAM SUPPLI ES

I NvO CE: 136152040001

230588 289279 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 53.97 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ- SUWER PROGRAM SUPPLI ES

| NVO CE: 136152041001

230587 289279 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 53.97 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ- SUMVER PROGRAM SUPPLI ES

I NvO CE: 136152041002

229757 289281 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 545. 10 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

| NVO CE: 136152045001

229755 289281 05/ 09/ 2018 051818 136921 221.98 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NvO CE: 136152046001

229756 289281 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136921 18.40 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

| NVO CE: 136152047001

230744 289280 05/ 08/ 2018 060118 137160 1,023.38 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 136152053001
230743 289280  05/08/2018 060118 137160 107.86 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
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I N\VO CE: 136152054001

230742 289280  05/08/2018 060118 137160 9.91 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 136152055001

230741 289280  05/08/2018 060118 137160 15.98 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 136152058001 .

230423 289278  05/08/2018 060118 137160 1,028.00 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-skid of paper

I NVO CE: 136197690001

229960 289309  05/09/2018 051818 136921 63.30 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLIES

I N\VO CE: 136436546001

229959 289309  05/10/2018 051818 136921 36.98 05/18/2018 INV PD LES-SUPPLIES

I NVOl CE: 136436547001

230481 289310  05/10/2018 060118 137160 7.50 06/01/2018 INV PD Certificates for FES

I N\VO CE: 136436553001 .

230740 289315  05/09/2018 060118 137160 71.52 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-4th grade supplies

I NVO CE: 136441427001 )

230738 289315  05/17/2018 060118 137160 13.99 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-4th grade supplies

I N\VO CE: 136441428001 .

230739 289315  05/11/2018 060118 137160 21.98 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-4th grade supplies

I NVOl CE: 136441429001

230551 289321 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 1,599.90 06/01/2018 INV PD BCHS-Student Presentation Medi
I N\VO CE: 136836337001

229803 289318  05/10/2018 051818 136921 27.88 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- AYRES - GRADUATI ON SUPPLI
I NVOl CE: 136836338001

229885 289322 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136921 108.16 05/18/2018 INV PD OES-OFFI CE AND CUSTCDI AL NEEDS
I N\VO CE: 136836341001

229804 289342 05/ 10/ 2018 051818 136921 10.02 05/18/2018 INV PD DO-Batteries

I NvO CE: 137009117001

230087 289159  05/11/2018 051818 136921 75.00 05/18/2018 INV PD CM5-NEW PO S- THOVPSON

I NVO CE: 137373996001

230022 287433  05/11/2018 051818 136921 205. 60 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Copy Paper

I NVO CE: 137559745001

230021 287433  05/11/2018 051818 136921 822.40 05/18/2018 INV PD CHS-Copy Paper

I NVO CE: 137561026001

230658 289372 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137160 47.99 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 137747584001

230659 289372 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137160 375.17 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 137747585001

230661 289372 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137160 383.95 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 137747586001

230657 289372 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 278.47 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 137747587001

230660 289372 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137160 19.99 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-SUPPLIES

I NVOl CE: 137747588001

230662 289372 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137160 7.99 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLIES

I N\VO CE: 137747589001

230251 289383  05/14/2018 060118 137160 124.88 06/01/2018 INV PD TRANS- OFFI CE

I NVOI CE: 137747590001 )
230351 289371 05/ 14/ 2018 060118 137160 137.83 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Hal ey - O assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 137747591001

230314 289384  05/14/2018 060118 137160 68.80 06/01/2018 INV PD TRANS-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

I NVOl CE: 137747593001 )
230798 289370  05/14/2018 060118 137160 6.79 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - Cl assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 137747594001 )
230799 289370  05/14/2018 060118 137160 94.37 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Estey - C assroom Supplie
I NVO CE: 137747595001



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 75
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

230023 289382 05/ 14/ 2018 051818 136921 12.79 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-Mrante - d assroom Suppl
I N\VO CE: 137747597001 ]

230477 289400 05/ 14/2018 060118 137160 71.96 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- South/supplies

I NVO CE: 137926256001 )

230478 289400  05/14/2018 060118 137160 21.13 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Sout h/supplies

I N\VO CE: 137926257001 o )

230029 289399 05/ 14/2018 051818 136921 99. 61 05/18/ 2018 INV PD NHES-Maci ej ewski - Classroom S
I NVO CE: 137926272001 ) )
230221 289398  05/14/2018 060118 137160 85.98 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Goble - Ofice Supplies

I N\VO CE: 137926275001 ] )
230222 289398 05/ 14/2018 060118 137160 87.30 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Goble - Ofice Supplies

I NVO CE: 137926276001 ) )
230086 289401  05/14/2018 051818 136921 264.62 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DO General O fice Supplies

I N\VOI CE: 137926287001 ) )
230085 289401 05/ 14/2018 051818 136921 31.17 05/18/ 2018 INV PD DO General O fice Supplies

I NVO CE: 137926288001

230041 289381  05/14/2018 051818 136921 2,056.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NHES-2 Pallets of copy paper (
I N\VO CE: 137957431001

230020 287433 05/ 14/ 2018 051818 136921 1,028.00 05/18/ 2018 INV PD CHS-Copy Paper

I NVO CE: 137959635001 )
230364 289415  05/15/2018 060118 137160 17.00 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMs-Gen Supp- Front office

| N\vOl CE: 138400300001 ]
230363 289415 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 68.80 06/01/2018 INV PD CEMs-Gen Supp- Front office

I N\vVO CE: 138400301001 )

230483 289418  05/15/2018 060118 137160 1,080.53 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Dorning/brown fol ders

| N\vOl CE: 138400314001 )

230482 289418 05/ 16/ 2018 060118 137160 22.99 06/01/2018 INV PD SPED- Dorni ng/ brown fol ders

I N\VO CE: 138400314002 .

230480 289419  05/15/2018 060118 137160 14.37 06/01/2018 INV PD ANEX-Hall/supplies

| N\VO CE: 138400318001

230321 289416 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 60.41 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: 138400319001

230409 289417 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 172.83 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Lonnenman - C assroom Supp
| N\vOl CE: 138400321001

230408 289417 05/ 15/ 2018 060118 137160 12.87 06/01/2018 INV PD NHES-Lonneman - C assroom Supp
I N\VO CE: 138400322001

230390 289458  05/17/2018 060118 137160 638.46 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-Yr End O assroom Toner

I N\VOI CE: 139771362001

230663 289459  05/17/2018 060118 137160 313.45 06/01/2018 INV PD GV5- EOY NEEDS

I NVO CE: 139771366001 )

230421 289460  05/17/2018 060118 137160 36.95 06/01/2018 INV PD Supplies for FES ELL

I N\VOl CE: 139771375001 )

230422 289460  05/17/2018 060118 137160 19.98 06/01/2018 INV PD Supplies for FES ELL

I NVO CE: 139771376001 )

230427 289461  05/17/2018 060118 137160 260.94 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for OMS

I N\VOl CE: 139771377001 )

230426 289461 05/ 17/2018 060118 137160 9.99 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for OVB

I NVO CE: 139771378001 )

230425 289461  05/17/2018 060118 137160 4.77 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for OVS

| N\VO CE: 139771380001

230645 289475 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137160 250.80 06/01/2018 INV PD EES-SCREEN CLEANI NG W PES FCOR
I NVO CE: 140474476001

230566 289479  05/18/2018 060118 137160 53.20 06/01/2018 INV PD CHS- Gui dance

| N\VOI CE: 140474477001

230596 289478 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137160 35.54 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 140474479001
230597 289477 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137160 207.68 06/01/2018 INV PD TES-SBDM SUPPLI ES
I NVOl CE: 140474480001 )
230598 289482 05/ 18/ 2018 060118 137160 39.96 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for TES
I N\VO CE: 140474488001
230641 289494  05/18/2018 060118 137160 83.20 06/01/2018 INV PD GES-Fol ders
I NVO CE: 140710148001 )
230679 289493  05/18/2018 060118 137160 44.40 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-cl assroom equi pt ment
I N\VO CE: 140710149001 )
230678 289493  05/18/2018 060118 137160 17.76 06/01/2018 INV PD RAJ-cl assroom equi pt ment
I NvO CE: 140710150001 )
230913 289506  05/21/2018 060118 137160 9.99 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for RHS
I N\VO CE: 141022776001 )
230914 289506  05/21/2018 060118 137160 134.58 06/01/2018 INV PD ELL Supplies for RHS
I NVOl CE: 141022777001 )
230917 289507 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137160 245.69 06/01/2018 INV PD annex-ELL Supplies for Newcomne
I N\VO CE: 141022796001 .
230915 289507 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137160 9.99 06/01/2018 INV PD annex-ELL Supplies for Newcomne
I NVO CE: 141022797001 )
230916 289507 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137160 4.77 06/01/2018 INV PD annex-ELL Supplies for Newcone
I N\VO CE: 141022798001
230539 289297 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137160 7.50 06/01/2018 INV PD LES-Folders for Enrollnent Pac
I NVO CE: 141123872001 )
230644 289521 05/ 21/ 2018 060118 137160 57.21 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-German d assroom Supplies
I N\VO CE: 141208748001
230642 289520  05/22/2018 060118 137160 145.89 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-OFFI CE SUPPLIES & COLOR I N
I NVOl CE: 141208763001
230706 289523  05/21/2018 060118 137160 316.88 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-ENGLI SH CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVO CE: 141208778001
230707 289523  05/22/2018 060118 137160 23.79 06/01/2018 INV PD RHS-ENGLI SH CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOl CE: 141208780001
230832 289540 05/ 23/2018 060118 137160 54.30 06/01/2018 INV PD ANNEX-Siler/folders
I NVO CE: 142266754001 .
230840 289541 05/ 23/ 2018 060118 137160 1,231.07 06/01/2018 INV PD ANNEX-Supplies for End of Year
I NVO CE: 142266755001 )
230870 289541 05/ 24/ 2018 060118 137160 35.49 06/01/2018 INV PD ANNEX-Supplies for End of Year
I NVO CE: 142266759001
230795 289548 05/ 23/2018 060118 137160 16.61 06/01/2018 INV PD BES-DVD S FOR END OF THE YEAR
I NVO CE: 142320859001
66, 244. 65
46208 COHI O CAT
230365 289298  05/09/2018 060118 137161 94. 44 06/01/2018 INV PD EES Generator - Larry G
I N\VO CE: PS100168359
45573 OHI O MULCH LANDSCAPE SPLY
229714 288013 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136922 256.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-nulch for exterior of sch
I N\VO CE: 1838589
229813 289344  05/11/2018 051818 136922 726.00 05/18/2018 INV PD NAINT-DO Mil ch
I N\VO CE: 91929
982. 00

47234 OH O UNI VERSI TY



06/ 08/ 2018 07: 47 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P77
9035106218 JUNE 2018 SUBSEQUENT LI'ST api nvl st
DOCUVENT P.O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # | \VOl CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
229602 288964 05/ 08/ 2018 051818 136923 625. 00 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS-AP Sunmer Institute for n
I N\VO CE: 050818

52440 ONLC TRAI NI NG CENTERS (O
230005 289425 05/ 14/ 2018 051818 136924 1,795.00 05/18/2018 INV PD TECH Power Shel | for Support Pr
I'N\VO CE: 292911

29470 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG COVPANY
230646 288356  04/19/2018 060118 137162 72.52 06/01/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
I N\VO CE: 689599421- 01
228344 288357 04/ 18/ 2018 051818 136925 5.69 05/18/2018 INV PD oes- CLASSROOM NEEDS ( KI NDERGAR
|VOl CE: 689599454 01 _
230095 04/ 23/ 2018 051818 136925 198.43 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS- CGaddi s/ Wr | dLanguage/ Red
FAVOL CE: 689634306201
230031 288093 04/ 25/ 2018 051818 136925 45.55 05/18/2018 INV PD KES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
| WOl Ce: 689691612- 01
228401 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136925 235.93 05/18/2018 INV PD YES- SUWER READI NG PROGRAM
FAVOL CE: 689708776-01
228402 288698 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136925 24.68 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom rewards Marcie
I N\VO CE: 689727550- 01 , ,
229630 288697 04/ 27/2018 051818 136925 132.93 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies Bl evin
I N\VO| CE: 689727662- 01 _ _
229629 288697 04/ 27/ 2018 051818 136925 8.54 05/18/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom supplies Blevin
I N\VO CE: 689727662- 02 ,
228400 288699 04/ 26/ 2018 051818 136925 25.61 05/18/2018 INV PD GES- Supplies - Anderson
I N\VO CE: 689727738- 01 _ _
230485 288858 04/ 27/ 2018 060118 137162 138.06 06/01/2018 INV PD NPES- Ent whi stl e/ ear ni ng
WOl CF: 689733538- 01
228671 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136925 252.80 05/18/2018 INV PD BCHS LWat t - SBDM
PRVO| CE: 68974577401
230590 288746 04/ 30/ 2018 060118 137162 205. 00 06/01/2018 INV PD OES-PBI'S STUDENT STORE SUPPLIE
I N\VO CE: 689744141- 02
229631 288813 04/ 30/ 2018 051818 136925 64.52 05/18/2018 INV PD LES- SECOND GRADE SUPPLI ES
I N\VO CE: 689749793- 01